Age

Gender

What degree

program are  What subject area are you

you pursuing
now?

currently pursuing?

How much of
the syllabus was
covered in the
class?

How well did the
teachers prepare
for the classes?

How well were the
teachers able to
communicate?

The teacher’s
approach to
teaching can
best be
described as

Fairness of the
internal
evaluation
process by the
teachers.

The institute
takes active
interest in
promoting
internship,
student
exchange,
field visit
opportunities
for students.

The teaching and
mentoring
process in your
institution
facilitates you in
cognitive, social
and

emotional growth.

institution
provides
multiple
opportunities
to learn and
grow.

Teachers are
able to identify
your
weaknesses
and help you to
overcome
them.

The institute/
teachers use
student
centric
methods,
such as
experiential
learning,
participative
[CEGTE]
problem

Teachers
encourage
you to
participate in
extracurricular
activities.

Efforts are made by
the institute/ teachers
to inculcate soft
skills, life skills and
employability

skills to make you
ready for the world of
work.

What
percentage of
teachers use
ICT tools such
asLCD
projector,
Multimedia,
etc. while
teaching.

The overall quality
[SRCEIH
learning process in
your institute is
very good.

Give three
observation /
suggestions to
improve the overall
teaching — learning
experience

in your institution.

No 20 |Male |Bachelor's ﬁ;’::g:;f;? (guéi;‘ssz 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly :;rese(rongly 4—Everytime |3—Moderate |3—Agree |3 - Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree nothing
No 20 |Male Bachelor's BCA 4 —851t0 100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 — Very good |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 2 —Neutral |1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3 —Agree 123
v . Commerce & Business 5 . . N 4 — Strongly . 4 —To agreat (4 — Strongly . Education should

es 22 |Male Bachelor's Management (B.Com & 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly agree 4 — Every time extent agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% [4 —Strongly agree compel fora

BBA) practical life

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's BCA 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily ;;ig\zeﬁmes 2 - Good ﬁn—fa?rcmetimes 2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 2 — Neutral é;casionallv/So 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral Good
v ) Commerce & Business 5 _ _ 3_ Sometimes ) 4~ Strongly i The (eaching was

es 18 [Female |Bachelor's Management (B.Com & 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily effective 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Moderate agree 4 —To a great extent |0 — Below 29% |3 — Agree good, but i felt that

BBA) it would be more

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 3; Sqme!imes 3—Verygood |3 - Usually fair |3 - Often 3 —Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Skills development
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree 4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate [1-Disagree |3 —Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree No suggestion
Yes 18 [Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Everything is nice
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 1-30 to 54% 3 — Satisfactorily 3; Sqme!imes 2 —Good 2 - Spmetimes 1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree 1 - Rarely 2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral Faculty 3_h°U|d
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately (3 — Agree 1 —Rarely 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 1 - Very little 0 — Below 29% |3 — Agree Agree
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent [3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree _NO'hi”Q to suggest
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 -Always fair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3—Agree %* L 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |3 —Agree No suggestion
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3; Sqme!imes 3—Verygood |4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree They nee_d to
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usually fair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3 —Agree %* L 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 1 - Very little 2-50-69% |3 —Agree No suggestion
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4_Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |.
Yes |21 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business |4 -851t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 2-Sometimes |0 Never 2—Moderately |1 —Disagree [1—Rarely 1-Verylittle |0 —Strongly 2 — Some what 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral While teaching
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's S:_ommerce & Eusﬂinessﬂ 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3; Sqme!imes 2 — Good 3 —Usually fair |4 — Regularly |2 - Moderately |3 — Agree 1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree Good
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |2 - Moderately [2—Neutral |1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Teacher§ to
Yes |19 [Male |Bachelors |BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 -Usuall fair |0- Never 0-Not at all 0-Strongly |0 — Never 0—Notatall |0-Strongly |1 very little 0 - Below 29% |3 — Agree To improve their
Yes |20 [Female |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -Toagreatextent [3-70-89% |3-Agree Explanation of
Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's S:_ommerce & _Ufi"esﬁ 3-70t0 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly %* L 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree nothing
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood |3 —Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree _EXP|ai"_ the content
No 20 [Male |Bachelor's S:_ommerce & Eusﬂinessﬂ 3-70t084% 3 — Satisfactorily 3; Sqme!imes 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |1 — Rarely 2—Moderately |2 —Neutral (3 — Usually 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral Good
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 —Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree MO’e_ educated
Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's S:_ommerce & Eusﬂinessﬂ 3-70t0 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3; Sqme!imes 2 —Good 3 — Usually fair |1 — Rarely 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree %* _ 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Nill
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 —Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4-Stongly |2—  |1-Verylitle [4—Strongly |3 - Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree | think lecture what
Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's S:_ommerce & Eusﬂinessﬂ 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3; Sqme!imes 2 — Good 3 —Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 4-Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree Teach very d_epth
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |1 — Disagree |0 — Never 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral 1 )‘Fo.m.mul?icate
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's [BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |0— Never 1 — Marginally 2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 3—Moderate |4—Strongly |4 _Toa greatextent |0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral They p_rgvide }
Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's [BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Mg!(e if ime'_'adi‘/e
Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's S:_ommerce & Eusﬂinessﬂ 2-551069% 2 — Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |1 — Fair 3 — Usually fair |1 — Rarely 0- Not at all 2 —Neutral [0 —Never 1 - Very little |2 — Neutral 1 - Very little 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral Can do Better
Yes 19 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 2-55t069% |3 Satisfactorily |3~ Sometimes 2 - Good 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 2 —Moderately |3—-Agree |1 - Rarely 2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 0 - Below 29% |2 — Neutral bring a new faculty
Yes |18 [Male |Bachelors |BCA 2-55t069% |2 -Poorly 1- Generally 0- Poor 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 - Very well 2—Neutral |0 - Never 2-Some 2—Neutral |2 - Some what 0 — Below 29% |0 — Strongly Tell lesson concept
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's f:_ommerce & %US_i"GSS_ 3-70to 84% 2 —Poorly 4 — Always effective  [3 - Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |4 -Strongly agree |Satisfied
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's S:_ommerce & Eusﬂinessﬂ 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood (4 —Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 —Agree %* . |3=Moderate |3-Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree [No suggestions
Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 2-551069% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |1 _Disagree |3 - Moderate 0 —Below 29% |3 — Agree 1 ”.Engage §tudents
No 20 [Male |Bachelor's S:_ommerce & Eusﬂinessﬂ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |2—Moderately [2—Neutral |1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree | 'hi”k‘ teachers are
Yes  [20 |Female |Master's MCA 0-Below 30% |2 - Poorly 1- Generally 0- Poor 1~ Usually 1-Rarely  |0-Notatall 0-Strongly |0 - Never 0—Notatall |0-Strongly |0 Notatall 0 —Below 29% |0 — Strongly I wish 1 go to past
Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's S:_ommerce & Eusﬂinessﬂ 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |3 — Often 4 — Significantly |3 — Agree %* L 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent [2—-50-69% |3—Agree .
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 3-70t084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree [0-Never 3—Moderate |4—Strongly |4 —Toa greatextent |1-30-49% [4-Strongly agree |Computer based
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's S:_ommerce & Eusﬂinessﬂ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4 —To agreat extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |No suggestions
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 3—Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 Moderate 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral Good
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's S:_ommerce & Eusﬂinessﬂ 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | All good
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |1 — Marginally 3-Agree |3 - Usually 1—Verylittle |3 — Agree 1 Very little 0 - Below 29% |3 — Agree 1. Give motivation
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3-Agree Hav_e to focus on
Yes 18 |Male |Master's MCA 0-Below 30% |0—Won'tteach 0~ Very poor 2 - Good 0- Unfair 1 - Rarely 1 — Marginally 1 - Disagree |0 — Never 2-Some 1—Disagree |0 - Not at all 1-30-49% |0 - Strongly Average
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's [BCA 3-70to 84% 2 — Poorly 0-Very peers 2 - Good 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 1 — Disagree |1 — Rarely 1—Very little |3 — Agree 2 — Some what 0 — Below 29% |1 — Disagree F’rovide_t?es! faculty
Yes 19 [Female |Bachelor's f:_ommerce & %US_i"GSS_ 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair [2 - Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 - Agree %* .. |3=Moderate 4-Strongly 4-Toa great extent |2—-50—-69% |4 —Strongly agree [No
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's [BCA 3-70to 84% 2 — Poorly 0-Very peers 2 —Good 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 — Neutral |1 — Rarely 2 - Some 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 0 — Below 29% |1 — Disagree ir?!erac! with
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (3 — Usually 2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Nothing
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's S:_ommerce & Eusﬂinessﬂ 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 —Agree %* _ 2 - Some 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Yery_G_ood
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 4 - Always fair |2 - Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 -Agree  |2— 3 —Moderate [2—Neutral |3 —Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree ¥ Communicate




Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time |3 — Moderate 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree [No need

No 19 |Female |Bachelor's _S_cifnce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ } 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly [4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree The. pre§ent s 9'93(
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 - Often 2 —Moderately |2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3 - Agree Students should get
Yes 24 |Male Bachelor's p_ommerce & Eiuiiness: 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly (3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 2 - Some what 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Great

Yes 19 |Male [Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc |4 -851t0100% |4 ~Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |All are good

Yes 20 [Female |Bachelor's | “ommerce & _usﬂinessh 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |3 - Usually fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree %* L 2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3 - Agree CO"dUCfi_"Q more
Yes 18 [Male Bachelor's _S_cifnce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |-

Yes 19 [Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |1 - Rarely 3 —Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —To a great extent |0 — Below 29% [4 —Strongly agree

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 - Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% [3-—Agree Nothing

Yes |18 [Male |Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 4 - Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |2-= |3—Moderate |4-Strongly |3 Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree All things are going
Yes 18 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 - Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly [4—Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Field visit

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily [3 —Verygood |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly |3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29% |3 — Agree No

Yes |20 [Male |Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly  [4 — Always effective |4—Excellent  [4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3—Agree |4 -Everytime |2-Some 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |All good

No 20 |Female |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Very good

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood (4 —Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 2 —Neutral [1—Rarely 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 4 —To agreat extent |0 — Below 29% |3 — Agree C?_m"?U"ica(i’fg
Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 3-Usually fair |4 - Regularly [2—Moderately |2-Neutral [2- ~~ |2-Some 3 - Agree 4—Toagreat extent [3—70-89% [3—Agree Use technology,
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 —Good 3 —Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree More i"(e'?C‘iO{“ ,
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |3 — Often 2—Moderately |3—Agree (3 - Usually 3—Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | They are teaching
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's |BCA 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Everytime |3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 _ Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree To motivate , to use
Yes #it# | Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree No one is there
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |3 —Agree CO‘{_e'f whole

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ Nothing

Yes 19 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 2-Some 3 - Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |3-Agree Teaching, learning,
Yes 17 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |3 — Often 1 - Marginally 1 - Disagree |1 — Rarely 1—Very little |2 — Neutral 1 - Very little 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral E"ncour‘age

Yes 22 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Verywell 3-Agree [4-Everytime [3—Moderate |3-Agree 4—To a great extent [4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Nothing

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's p_ommerce & Eiuiiness: 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3 —Agree 1) mUS§_k§_ep some
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective 3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% [3-—Agree Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4 —Toagreat extent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree TfV to reach every
No 18 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 3-70t084% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3—Moderate |4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3-70-89% |3 - Agree Improve proper
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3 - Agree By visual

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 3—Agree [0 —Never 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Yes

Yes |18 [Male |Bachelors |BCA 4-85t0100% |2 - Poorly 0- Very poor 1 - Fair 3 - Usually fair _|0- Never 0-Not at all 0-Strongly |0 — Never 1-Verylittle |0 —Strongly o — Not at all 0 - Below 29% |1 - Disagree 1.They should focus
Yes 18 |Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 4 — Strongly %* _ 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent [2—-50-69% |4 —Strongly agree T° C?_’"’"“’ficale
Yes |19 [Male |Bachelors |BCA 3-70t084% |2 Poorly 0- Very poor 0- Poor 0- Unfair 0- Never 0-Not at all 2—Neutral [2- ~ ~ |2-Some 2—Neutral |2 - Some what 2-50-69% |2 Neutral Poor

Yes 18 |Male Bachelor's  |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood (3 —Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3 —Agree |0 — Never 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree C?" change a

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% [3—Agree Going good

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |nice

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |4- Excellent  [2—Sometimes |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 -Agree |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4-Toa great extent |0 — Below 29% |4 —Strongly agree | 1- providing B
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's p_ommerce & Eiuiiness: 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective 3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 — Agree %* . _ |3—=Moderate |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Con;entrate more
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's S '“nce (A"Y_ BHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly [4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent [4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Excellent

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily [4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | The ‘eaChif‘S that
Yes 22 |Male |Bachelor's |BCA 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair  |0— Never 1 — Marginally 1 - Disagree |1 — Rarely 0—Notatall |[0-Stongly |2 — Some what 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral 1.Should provide
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 1—Fair 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately 3 — Agree %* _ |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 0 —Below 29% |3 — Agree Nothing

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's BCA 1- 30 to 54% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 — Neutral %* L 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 - Some what 2-50-69% [2— Neutral Nothing

Yes  [20 |Female |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4 - 8510 100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 4-Excellent |4 — Always fair |0 Never 3-Verywell  |4-Stongly |3_usually  |4-Toagreat |4 -Strongly |1 Veryitlle 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |Good

Yes 21 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 2-Sometimes |1 - Rarely 2-Moderately |4-Strongly [2— |3 _Moderate |3-Agree 4—To agreat extent [0— Below 29% |3 — Agree Usage of projectors
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree E"ncour?ge

No 22 |Male Bachelor's 90"1"16’09 & B—US_i"eSS_ 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |2 - Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 — Agree %* L 2 - Some 3 - Agree 2 - Some what 3-70-89% [3-—Agree _

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood [4-Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree [4—Everytime |3—Moderate |3-Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Negd more

No 18 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Give good

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 - Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 2 — Neutral %* N 2 - Some 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree [Regular feedback
No 18 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 3-70t084% |4-Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4 Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly 4 — Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To agreat extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Wonderful

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly (3 —Agree |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree No

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Mqtivating B
Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily [3—Sometimes 2 - Good 2-Sometimes |3 - Often 2 —Moderately |1 - Disagree [1 — Rarely 2-Some 3 - Agree 1 - Very little 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral Provide more.

Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Excellent

Yes |18 [Female |Bachelors |Science (Any B.Sc 1-30t054%  [1-Indifferently |- Generally 1 - Fair 2-Sometimes |0 Never 0-Not at all 2—Neutral |0 - Never 1-Verylitle |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral Not providing

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ‘?meﬁmes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree %* L 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree It's good

Yes |18 |Male [Bachelors |BCA 1-30t054% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |1 - Rarely 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat [4—Strongly |3 _ Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Please support for
Yes  [20 |Male |Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 2-551069% |1 Indifferently |1~ Generally 1 - Fair 2-—Sometimes |1 _Rarely  [1—Marginally |2 —Neutral |0 - Never 1= Verylittle |4~ Strongly ]2 — Some what 1-30-49% |2 —Neutral Not providing

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective 3 — Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly (4 — Significantly |3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 4 -Toagreat extent |1-30-49% |3 —Agree Soft skills training




Yes |21 [Male [Bachelor's |BCA 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 4-Stongly 12— [2-Some 3 - Agree 2 - Some what 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral N

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood (4 —Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time |2 - Some 3 —Agree 4-Toagreatextent |2—50-69% |4 —Strongly agree | 1- Need to Make
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 2—Moderately |3—Agree (3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly [4_Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Good

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 —Agree %* L 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3-—Agree -

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4 —To agreat extent |0 — Below 29% |3 — Agree 1 U_S_e Iof?_'S wh'le
Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |1 — Rarely 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 2-Some 4-Strongly 4 - To a great extent |0 — Below 29% |3 — Agree Practical way of
Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 - Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3 —Agree %* L 2 - Some 3 — Agree 2 - Some what 2-50-69% |[3—Agree The best

Yes 18 |Female [Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |0 — Never 2-Some 4—Strongly (1 — Very littie 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Communication
Yes 19 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Excellent

Yes 18 |Female [Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly (3 _Moderate 1-30-49% |3 - Agree Conduct games in
Yes 18 |Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |1 clear!y obser.ve
Yes 18 |Male [Bachelor's |Science (Any B.Sc 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily [0 Very poor 2 - Good 2-Sometimes |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |2 __|3—Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Communicate the
Yes 22 |Male |Bachelor's |Science (Any B.Sc 3-70t084% |4 ~Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |2-= |3—Moderate |3-Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Good

No 19 [Male Bachelor's BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent [3—-70-89% (3 —Agree Nothing

Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood |3 —Usually fair |3 — Often 2—Moderately |2 —Neutral (3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 _ Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree I.mP.rove speaking
Yes |20 [Male |Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 3-701084% |4 -Thoroughly |3 —Sometimes 4—Excellent |4 - Always fair |3 - Often 3= Very well 3—Agree |3 Usually 3—Moderate |3—Agree |3 —Moderate 3-70-89% [3-Agree Current knowledge
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily _1* 99r,§rally 2 —Good 2 - sOme(imeS 1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately |1 - Disagree [0 — Never 0—Notatall |2—Neutral 1 - Very little 0 — Below 29% |1 — Disagree E’O‘/i_de in(“ernshi!‘n
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's  [BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent [2-50-69% |3 —Agree Very good

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelors [Science (AnyB.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |1 —Rarely 2-Some 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Excellent

No 21 |Male |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly ~ |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 _Toa greatextent |3—70-89% [4 —Strongly agree |facilities

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usually fair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Not bad all tea_chers
No 19 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Yes

Yes |18 [Male |Bachelors |BCA 3-70t084% |2 Poorly 2 - Just satisfactorily |1 Fair 1 - Usually 0- Never 0-Not at all 0-Strongly |0 — Never 0—Notatall |0-Strongly |1 very little 0 - Below 29% |1 - Disagree 1. Interactive

No 20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Regular to college
Yes  [20 |Male |Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 3-70t084% |3 Satisfactorily |1- Generally 2 - Good 2-—Sometimes |3 - Often 4 - Significantly |4—Strongly 12—~ |2-Some |4 -Strongly |3 Moderate 3-70-89% |2—Neutral Ntg

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3 - Agree Good

No 18 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |[4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |1.Teaching is good
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 2 - sOme(‘meS 3 - Often 2—Moderately |3 —Agree [0 —Never 2 - Some 1 - Disagree |1 - Very little 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |-

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's [Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Teachers all are
Yes 24 |Male |Bachelors [Science (AnyB.Sc 14-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 - Always effective |4—Excellent |4 - Always fair [4—Regularly |2—Moderately [3-Agree |2—  [3—Moderate [4—Strongly |4 -Toa greatextent |1-30-49% |3 -Agree teaching going very
Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 _ Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Use different

Yes |22 [Male |Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent [2-50—-69% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 — Good 3 —Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3 — Agree %* __|3—Moderate 4 - Strongly 2 — Some what 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral The ‘eaChe_rs ”e?d
Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(‘meS 4 —Regularly |2 - Moderately |2 — Neutral %* L 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |2 —Neutral Nice

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |3 - Usually fair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 2 - Some 4 - Strongly 2 — Some what 0 — Below 29% |3 — Agree Providg feedback
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 —Agree 1 - Rarely 2 - Some 4 - Strongly 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |3 - Agree o

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 —Agree 1 - Rarely 2 - Some 4 - Strongly 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |3 - Agree -

Yes 18 |Male Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |1 - Rarely 3 - Very well 2—Neutral |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly (3 _ Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |No comments

No 20 |Female |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree _|*Teaching speed
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's  [BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily [3— ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Good

Yes |19 [Female |Bachelor's |Science (Any B.Sc 1-30t054%  [1-Indifferently | nerally 1 — Fair 2-Sometimes |0 Never 0—Not at all 2—Neutral |4 —Everytime |1-Verylitle |4—Strongly |3 —Moderate 1-30-49% |2—Neutral Not providing

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |Science (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 1 — Marginally 3 —Agree 1 - Rarely 2 - Some 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3—Agree Nothing

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 1 - Rarely 3 —Very well 3 —Agree 1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate [1-Disagree [2—Some what 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Good

Yes 19 |Male [Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4_To a greatextent 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Elease_iTprove
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |1 - qually 0- Never 1 — Marginally 1 — Disagree |1 — Rarely 1—Very little |1 — Disagree |1 - Very little 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral Zz

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree %* . |3=Moderate |3—Agree 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |3-—Agree Good

No 20 |Female |Bachelor's [MBA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood [4-Always fair |2 - Sometimes|2 — Moderately 0__* Strongly (0 — Never 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 1 - Very little 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral No

No 20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 3-701084% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 4-Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |2- _ |4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4—Toagreat extent [3—70-89% [3—Agree Good

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |2 - Sometimes|2— Moderately |2 — Neutral %* . |3=Moderate |3 -Agree 3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral They 5_*_‘0_U|d U=
Yes  [20 |Female |Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 3-70t084% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective [4- Excellent  [4— Awaysfair |1-Rarely  [3—Verywell  |4—Strongly |4 _Everytime |4-Toagreat |4-Strongly [4_Toa greatextent |[3—70-89% |3—Agree To a great extent
Yes 18 |Female [Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |0— Never 4 — Significantly |2 — Neutral |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |3 - Moderate 0 - Below 29% |3 — Agree Internships,

Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |active learning

Yes 22 |Male |Masters Science (AnyB.Sc  [4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly [3—Agree |3 — Usually 2-Some 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Need to improve all
Yes 23 |Female |Bachelor's [Science (Any B.Sc 3-70t084% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat (4—Strongly [4_To agreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  [No suggestions

No 2 |Male |Bachelor's |MBA 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significanty |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent [3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Improving skills
Yes |21 [Female |Bachelor's |Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent  [4 — Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 4 -Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | There are nothing to
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's ience (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly [4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Enh;nce faculty
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |Science (6")’_ SHS_C_ } 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Yes

Yes 18 |Male [Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3-Agree [0-Never 3—Moderate |4-Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3-70-89% |3 - Agree Nothing

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 - Very well 3-Agree [4—Everytime [3—Moderate |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Developed new skil
No 21 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 2-55t069% |3 - Satisfactorily |3~ Sometimes 3-Verygood [2-Sometimes |2 — Sometimes|3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 0 - Not at all 0 - Below 29% |3 — Agree Communicate with




No 22 |Male |Bachelor's _S_cifnce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Tim.ings“excl_.lse el
Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Mind blowing

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's [MBA 3-70t0 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Good

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's _SCif"CS (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |2 - sOme(‘meS 4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree [Super

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's '“nce (A"Y BHS_C_ _ . |4-851t0100% |4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Use visual‘ media
No 21 [Male Bachelor's | “ommerce & _usﬂinessh 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3—Agree [0 —Never 2 - Some 3 —Agree 1 - Very little 3-70-89% |3 —Agree 1 giye gooq §
Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |3 - Often 2—Moderately |3—Agree (4 —Everytime [3—Moderate |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29% |3 — Agree Teaf}be_"s S'T°U|d
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Everything is good
Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 2 - sOme(imeS 3 - Often 3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree .Evevrythir]g is 9_°°d
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |2 —Neutral Improve L »
Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 2—Moderately |2 —Neutral [1—Rarely 2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree U‘nderstand Fhe }
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |2 - Some 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Keep encouraging
Yes |20 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily [4 —Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4—Strongly |4 _ Everytime |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (3 _ Moderate 1-30-49% |4 -Strongly agree | They canimprove
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 —Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 — Neutral %* L 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |3 —Agree Nothing

Yes 21 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 3-70t084% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 1 Disagree |3 — Usually 2-Some 4 - Strongly 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |3-Agree very good

Yes |19 [Female |Bachelors |Commerce & Business |4 -85 1t0 100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 3-Usually fair |1-Rarely  [2—Moderately |2 -Neutral |3 - Usually 2-Some 4—Strongly |1 - Very little 2-50-69% |3-Agree Completion of

No 20 |Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Very good |4 — Always fair |2 - Sometimes|2 — Moderately |1-Disagree|2=  [0—Notatall [2—Neutral |1 - Very little 0 - Below 29% |3 — Agree Explain in detail
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |1 - Fair 3 —Usually fair |4 — Regularly |2 - Moderately |3 — Agree 1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 0 —Below 29% |3 — Agree T_eac_f_‘efs can be
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ } 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |2 - sOme(imeS 2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 2 — Neutral %* _ |3—Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree U_59 projector for
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 3-Verygood [3-Usuallyfair |2 - Sometimes|2— Moderately |2 -Neutral [2- ~ |2-Some 3 - Agree 2 — Some what 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree complete the

Yes  [20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 48510 100% |4 —Thoroughly |3 — Sometimes 4-Excellent |4 - Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 2—Some 3—Agree |3 - Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree External

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ _ . |4-851t0100% |4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |2 — Good 3 —Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3 —Agree None

Yes Sa |Female |Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair [4-Regularly |2-Moderately |3—Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |3 - Moderate 0 - Below 29% |3 — Agree Nothing everything
No 19 |Female [Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc |4 -85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective [4- Excellent |4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 Toa greatextent [3-70-89% [3-Agree Good

Yes 21 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 3-70t084% |2 - Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree |3 - Usually 2-Some 2—Neutral |3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral Improve teaching
No 19 [Female |Bachelor's BCA 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Very good |3 - Usually fair |1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree %* _ 2 - Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3 - Agree Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 2-55t0 69% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Very good |3 - Usually fair |1 — Rarely 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree %* L 2 - Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3 - Agree Good

Yes 19 [Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective 3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Nothing

Yes |19 [Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |3 - Often 3= Very well 3—Agree |1 -Rarely 3—Moderate |3—Agree |3 —Moderate 2-50-69% |2 Neutral They have to.

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 2 - sOme(‘meS 2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 — Neutral %* _ |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral _P’°Vi_de_3 Q?Od }
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 3-70t084% |4 —Thoroughly 4 - Always effective |4—Excellent |4 - Always fair |2 Sometimes|2 — Moderately [2—Neutral |2— ~ [2-Some 2 —Neutral |2 - Some what 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral All charges

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4-Toagreatextent [3—70-89% [3—Agree Good

Yes 19 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 3-701084% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |2 — Good 2-Sometimes |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4—Toagreat extent [3—70-89% [3—Agree More skills to

No 18 |Male |Bachelors _S_cifnce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4 —8510100% |1 — Indifferently _1* 539r1era|ly 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |2 — Neutral Exllent

Yes 19 |Female [Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Good

No 19 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly [4_To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ [May visual .

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately 3 — Agree %* .. |3=Moderate 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3 - Agree Treat"the students
Yes 22 |Female |Master's MSc 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily |3 - Verygood |4 - Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat (4—Strongly [4_To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  [No suggestions
Yes 22 |Female |Master's MSc 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |4 - Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3-Agree |4-Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (4 _To agreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  [No suggestion
Yes |23 [Female |Master's MSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's S iﬁ"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 —Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 — Agree %* L 2 - Some 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Encourage the dull
Yes |20 [Male |Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly  [4 — Always effective |4—Excellent  [4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |1-Rarely 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |2 _ Some what 0 - Below 29% |3 — Agree

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (4 —To a great extent |2—50-69% |2 — Neutral C?W}?b‘e SY"_ab‘jS
Yes 22 |Female |Master's MSc 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood |3 —Usually fair |3 — Often 3 —Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree '"CC"P_O"EIE AF“V_e
No 19 |Male [Bachelor's |Science (Any B.Sc 2-55t069% |2 -Poorly 3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood [4-Always fair |4 - Regularly [3-Very wel 2—Neutral |3 - Usually 2-Some 4—Strongly |3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |2 Neutral Good

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's [BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |3 —Agree Very ‘f“_e__" '_ 'ea_"‘ed
Yes 21 |Female |Master's MSc 2-551069% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | No suggestions
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 0- Never 2 —Moderately |2 —Neutral [1—Rarely 1—Very little |3 — Agree 1 - Very little 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral US? lh_e ey
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelors [Science (AnyB.Sc 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Verywell 4 - Strongly |1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 4—To agreat extent [0 — Below 29% |3 — Agree Change physics
No 19 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |1- Indifferently |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Verywell 3—Agree |1 -—Rarely 3 —Moderate [2—Neutral |1 Very little 2-50-69% |3 - Agree No words to explain
Yes 23 [Male Master's MSc 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 -Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |2 — Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately |2 —Neutral [0 — Never 1 — Very little 0__* Strongly |3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3-Agree Tea(.;hers should
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree C‘Ommunicate with
Yes 22 |Female |Bachelor's  [MSc 3-70t0 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes  [23 |Male |Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4- Excellent |4 — Always fair _[4—Regularly |3-Verywell |4~ Strongly |4 —Everytime |4 —Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |good

Yes 22 |Male Bachelor's _S_cifnce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |3 —-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Everything is good
Yes 22 |Female |Master's MSc 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes 23 |Female |Master's MSc 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly 2 — Neutral |4 — Every time |1 - Very little 4-Strongly [4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  [Good

Yes 23 |Female |Master's MSc 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood (4 —Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3—Moderate |4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |1-30-49% |3 - Agree _experimenta_\

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 - Very good (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4—Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |3 - Agree Very good

No 20 |Female |Bachelor's |Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly 4 —Strongly 14 — Everytime |3 —Moderate [4—Strongly (4 _Toagreatextent |3-70-89% |3 - Agree Make teaching a
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 - Very good |2 - sOme(imeS 3 - Often 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree %* 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4 —To agreat extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree QUid the students




Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 3 — Usually fair |1 - Rarely 2 - Moderately |2 —Neutral |2— _ |2-Some 2—Neutral |2 - Some what 0 - Below 29% |2 — Neutral -

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's [Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly |4 — Strongly |4 — Every tlme 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |No suggestions
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |3 - Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 Moderate 4 - Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Faculty should
No 21 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B SC 3-70t084% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |2 _ Some what 1-30-49% |4 -Strongly agree |Nothing they are
Yes 22 |Female |Bachelor's 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes |21 [Female |Bachelor's |Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |2 — Just satisfactorily |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent [3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's (Any B.SC 3-70t084% |4 ~Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 4-Toagreat extent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 21 |Male |Master's Science (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair [2- Sometimes|3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Nothing

Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |50

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B SC 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Very good [2—Sometimes |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |Encouraging

Yes 24 |Female |Master's MSc 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood [4-Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Using proper TLMs
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree %* .. |3=Moderate 4-Strongly 4 - Toagreatextent |2—50-69% |3 —Agree Commumcatlng
Yes 24 |Male |Masters MSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Nothing to say
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's _S_cifnce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |4—Strongly [4_To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Super good

Yes 20 [Female |Master's MSc 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 - Very good (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —To agreat extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree 1 "1_90'_90'3(9

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's _S_cifnce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly [3—Agree  [4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 Toa greatextent [3-70-89% |3—Agree B.e"iriendly with
Yes 23 |Male Master's MSc 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |All are Very good
Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's 90"1"16’09 & B—US_i"eSS_ 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 — Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly (4 — Significantly |3 — Agree 0 — Never 3—Moderate |4-Strongly [4_Toa great extent [2—-50-69% |3 —Agree L

Yes 25 |Female |Master's MSc 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree Adqitio.n of }
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's [Science (Any B.Sc 2-55t069% |4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately {4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime |4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To agreat extent |2-50-69% |4 —Strongly agree |Teachers should be
Yes |21 |Female |Bachelors | Science (Any BSc 2-55t069% |3 Satisfactorily |3~ Sometimes 2 - Good 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree ! SUQQeSY keep'”g
Yes |20 [Female [Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any BSC 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |[4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree The bond between
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's  |S '“nce (Any B SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3—Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree 1 P'OV'de Regular
Yes 22 |Female |Master's MSc 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Nothing

Yes 23 |Female |Master's MSc 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 23 [Male Master's MSc 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —-To agreatextent [3-70-89% |3 - Agree PIOPe" Maintai.ning
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |3 — Often 4 — Significantly |3 —Agree  [1—Rarely 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 4—Toagreatextent [1-30-49% [3—Agree 1) Culturals should
Yes 28 |Male Master's MSc 2-551t069% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 4 — Every time |3 — Moderate 4-Strongly [4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree [Overall good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 3—Agree |3 —Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -Toagreatextent [3-70-89% |3-Agree 1 In.teg.ratmg .
Yes 25 |Female |Master's MSc 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good [4 —Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time |2 - Some 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree _Sho"lCUI pavs) for
Yes 24 |Male Bachelor's MSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Excellent

Yes 19 |Male [Bachelor's |Science (Any B.Sc 3-70t084% |4-Thoroughly |4 —Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |Teath the classes in
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Nice

No 20 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B SC 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |3 - Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Equalityand
Yes 23 |Female |Master's MSc 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |4 - Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (4 _To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  [No suggestions
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's [Science (Any B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |1 - Rarely 3 - Very well 3-Agree [4-Everytime [3—Moderate |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Explain twice thrice
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree It's very good

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3—Agree  [4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 Moderate 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's [Science (Any B.Sc 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair [2- Sometimes|3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Communicate more
Yes |22 |Male |Bachelor's SCIeﬂce (Any B SC 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 —Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |My teacher's and
Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's |MSc 2-55t069% |4 ~Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime |1-Verylittle |3 - Agree 4 To agreat extent [4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Yes

Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |2 _ |3—Moderate [3—Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Come to clg

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's ience (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 - Very well 4-Stongly |2— |3 -Moderate [3-Agree 4-Toagreat extent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree Come to 90"999
Yes |19 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any BSc 3-701084% |4 -Thoroughly  [1-Generally 4—Excellent |4 —Always fair [4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |3—Agree |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |1 G'V'"g Good
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 4—To agreat extent [4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Well.gnd‘gog‘d ~
Yes |22 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.SC _ [4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Regularly [4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |Nothing

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 1-30 to 54% 3 — Satisfactorily [4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|1 — Marginally 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |2 —Neutral Ok

Yos |22 |Female |Bachelors _|Science (Any B.Sc 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3—Very good |0- Unfair 0— Never 2—Moderately |2 —Neutral [1—Rarely 1-Verylittle |4 —Strongly |1 — very little 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral Teachingisa
Yes |22 [Female [Bachelor's SCIeﬂce (Any B SC 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (4 _Toa greatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Nothing

No 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 — Verygood |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree _Q"e onone

Yes 23 |Male |Bachelors [Science (Any B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 0 - Below 29% |3 — Agree Good

Yes |20 |Female |Bachelors | Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent |3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly [3—Agree |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (4 _Toagreatextent |3-70-89% |3 - Agree No comments

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 4-Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |2-  |4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Provide placement
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Verywell 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair [4-Regularly [3-Verywell 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 - Very well 3-Agree |2-= |3—Moderate |3-Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 3-70t084% |3 Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood [0- Unfair 4 —Regularly [3 - Verywell 3-Agree |1 —Rarely 1—Very little |3 — Agree 1 - Very little 3-70-89% |3-Agree Good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |2- ~  |4-Toagreat|3_Agree 4-Toagreat extent [3—70-89% [2—Neutral No need

Yes 22 |Female |Master's MSc 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's MCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 —Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree  |Very well

Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.Sc 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 - Moderately |2 — Neutral |2— _ |2-Some 2—Neutral |2 - Some what 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral None

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B SC 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately |3 - Agree 2 - 2-Some 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree All good

Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3-Agree |4- Every time |4~ Toagreat |4—Stongly |3 - Moderate 2-50-69% |4 -Strongly agree |Communicate with




Yes |20 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 4-Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Very good teaching
Yes 23 |Female |Master's MSc 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Very. ‘_Ne" good
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's [Science (Any B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Students &
No 19 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Verywell 4 - Strongly |4 — Everytime |3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3 - Agree Teacher's With
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair [3- Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Don't tell them to
Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4—Toagreat 3 _ Agree 4—To agreat extent [4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Nothing to say,
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's lence (A"Y B.SC . |3-70t084% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Very good [3 - Usually fair |2 - Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 — Agree %* .. |3=Moderate 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree NO(h'”Q is to &
Yes #it# | Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily _1* 9er,§rally 3-Verygood |2 - sOme(‘meS 4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 — Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |2 — Neutral 4 —To agreat extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Vaagdevl Degree &
Yes 18 [Female [Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent [3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree Usage of PFOJQCWF
Yes 21 |Female |Master's Science (A”Y B.Sc } 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | EXtra additional

No 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Divide the t‘ime‘
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B.Sc 2-55t069% |3 Satisfactorily |3~ Sometimes 2 - Good 2-Sometimes |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree No suggestion

Yes 24 |Female |Master's MSc 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily [4 — Always effective 3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 -Toagreatextent |3—-70-89% |3 —Agree Very good

Yes 23 |Female |Master's MSc 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | All good

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 4—To a great extent [4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Nothing

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |2 - Moderately [2—Neutral [0 - Never 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral Yes

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly (3 _Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Gud Teaching in
Yes ### |Female |Master's MSc 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Very good

Yes 21 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Good / very ggod/
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 —Agree %* L 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 4 —To agreat extent |0 — Below 29% |4 —Strongly agree N° SUQQSS‘“’" our
No 19 [Male [Bachelor's f:_ommerce & B_US_IneSS_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |[4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ |Best

Yes 22 |Female |Master's MSc 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(‘meS 2 —Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 - Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 Moderate 2-50-69% |3 - Agree Very good

Yes 19 [Male [Bachelors |Commerce & BUSi"eSS 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 3 - Often 2 —Moderately |2 — Neutral %* . |1=Verylittte |3—Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Good faculty

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Business 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 - Always fair |1 — Rarely 2-Moderately [3—Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly (4 _Toagreatextent |2—50-69% |4 —Strongly agree |Nothing

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly |4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 _To a great extent |2—50-69% |4 —Strongly agree L‘?Ok after the

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3 — Agree 4 —Every time |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |4 -Strongly agree [Good

Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [1—30-49% |3 —Agree None

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree More

Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 3-70t084% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood [2-Sometimes |4 _Regularly [4-Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |4 -Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4-Toa greatextent [3-70-89% |3 -Agree Well teaching

Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree [Ty to understand
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 - Usually fair |1 — Rarely 4 — Significantly |3 —Agree (3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |3 - Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree TO_ imprgve L
Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (3 _ Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Practical learning
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood |3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree All good

Yes |21 |Female |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-851t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |3 — Sometimes 4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly [4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Increase more club
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree [2- ~  |2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate -30-49% |3-Agree 1 '"S_“‘U"“J" must
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 —Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |No SUQQSS""" (hey
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |4—Everytime |4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4—Toa greatextent |4 — Above 90% [4 —Strongly agree |To give more

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 —Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree %* .. |3=Moderate 4 -Strongly 4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Don't be HUW BU"/
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily [3—Sometimes 2 - Good 2-Sometimes |4 — Regularly [4 - Significantly |3 -Agree |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To agreatextent [3—-70-89% |3—Agree Ful day session to
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 — Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 ~Strongly agree Suppomve fo

Yes 22 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3-70-89% |3 - Agree in Y V'eW i dont
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 —Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 _ Moderate 0 —Below 29% |3 — Agree Give OPP?‘”U"‘USS
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 _ Moderate 0 - Below 29% |3 — Agree Give opportunities
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(‘meS 2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3—Agree [4—Everytime [0—Notatall [2—Neutral 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral A

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y BSc 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair [2- Sometimes|3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 _ Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Give opportunities
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |2 - Some 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 2-50-69% (4 —Strongly agree [Smart classes

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 2-55t069% |3 - Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To agreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree 1. Listen to student
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly [4_Toa greatextent [2—50-69% |4 —Strongly agree Use'"g of

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 —Agree |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _Toagreatextent [3—-70-89% |3—Agree Overall good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |1 - Rarely 3 - Very well 3-Agree |1 —Rarely 2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Give live examples
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3 —Agree %* . |3=Moderate |3 -Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Encourage

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily [4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 3—Usually fair 4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly ~[4 — Strongly |1 — Rarely 3—Moderate |4-Strongly |4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Encourage SYUde”IS
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 2 - Some 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree MO'e P'aC"Ca‘

Yos |19 |Female |Bachelors | Commerce & % Business  |3-701084% |4 -Thoroughly |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood [3-Usuallyfair |4 -Regularly [4-Significantly |4-Strongly [2— = |3 _Moderate |4 -Strongly |3 Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree My opinion is just
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Very good |3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|1 — Marginally 3-Agree |4 -—Everytime |2 - Some 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral C‘Ommunica(e 10_
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 —Agree |4 —Everytime [3—Moderate |3 —Agree 4 -Toagreat extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Use l?ene_’ gra?hi‘cs
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 3-70t084% |2 - Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily [0 Poor 0- Unfair 0- Never 0- Not at all 0-Strongly |0 — Never 0—Notatall |0-Strongly |0 Notatall 0 — Below 29% |0 — Strongly Let studentdo
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily _1* 9er,§rally 2 - Good 4 - Always fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 — Neutral |4 — Every time |2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |3 —Agree Yes

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 3—Usually fair 2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately ~ [3—Agree |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |4 —Strongly agree S_h°U|d _i"‘/?h/e all
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & Business 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair |0— Never 2—Moderately |3 —Agree 1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3-—Agree Use more LCD
Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 2-551069% 4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair |0— Never 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree 1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3 - Agree Use oS lcd

Yes 23 |Female |Master's MSc 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | This institution

No 18 |Female [Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair [4-Regularly [3-Verywell 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree My teacher will




Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's ~|Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Very good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |1 - Rarely 3 — Very well 3 —Agree 1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 _ Moderate 1-30-49% |3-Agree 1 (X S‘Ud?m

No 19 |Female |Bachelor's p_ommerce & Eiuilness: 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |3 — Often 2—Moderately |2 —Neutral (3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4 —Toagreatextent |1—30-49% |2— Neutral They ﬁhf‘“'d teach
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 2-551069% 2 — Poorly 3: ngetimes 2 —Good 2 - sOme(imeS 2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3—Agree [0 —Never 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Improve ”_‘e skills
Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's ~|Commerce & BUSineSS 4 -8510100% |4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 3—Agree |3 —Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Grate everything
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & Business 2-551069% 2 — Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 — Neutral 2 - s 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral Improve teaching
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 - Usually 3—Moderate |4—Strongly |4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree 1 TeaCh"‘g |955°"5
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 3-70t084% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Hood

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's _S_C'f"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4-Everytime |4—Toagreat |2_ Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Try to reach every
Yes Ray Male  [Bachelor's [BCA 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 2—Moderately |3 —Agree (3 - Usually 2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree They leach |°‘

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's ~|Commerce & BUSineSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree %* . |3=Moderate |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Good

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3—Agree [0 —Never 1-Verylittle [4—Strongly |2 _ Some what 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral lam bba student
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree _A" Teache(s are
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat (3_Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Teaching

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS_ 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree All good need some
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3-Agree |2- _ |3—Moderate [3—Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree

Yes 22 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree 2 - 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Nged ‘O_CO"dUCI
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's 90"1"16’09 & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every tlme 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent [3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's _S_cifnce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Use a variety. Of_
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's [MBA 3-70t0 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good (2 - sOme(imeS 4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _Toagreatextent [3—-70-89% |3 —Agree Good

Yes 18 |Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.Sc 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 4-Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Everytime |3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |Entire teaching was
Yes 22 |Male |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B SC 2-55t069%  [2—Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 - Very well 3—Agree |2- _ |3—Moderate [3—Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Good

Yes 22 |Male Bachelor's i 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |1 — Rarely 3 - Very well 3 — Agree 3- UsuaHy 1—Very little |3 — Agree 4 —Toagreat extent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree 2 - s 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |3 —Agree Nee_d more training
Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 —Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |1 — Disagree |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —-To a great extent 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree B? good with

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood (2 - sOme(imeS 1—Rarely 2—Moderately |3—Agree (3 - Usually 1—Very little |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3-Agree 1 Y_O_U §hould must
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |4-Strongly |3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Nothing

No 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Qommunica(e to
No 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 4-Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |4-Everytime |4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4—Toa greatextent |[3-70-89% [4-Strongly agree |!strongly say that
Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent [3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Nothing to say
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately 3 — Agree %* L 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree Iea_ching_ is 9_°°d
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

No 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree ine more

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |1 - Rarely 3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To agreatextent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Satisfactory manner
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"GSS_ 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent [0 — Below 29% |4 —Strongly agree | Teacher can teach
No 19 |Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y BSc 3-70t084% |4 ~Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Verywell 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly (3 _Moderate 1-30-49% |3 - Agree Classes W"h

Yes 23 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 4 -Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree Improve students
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair  |0— Never 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Sc'e"C9 (A"Y B.SC } 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 1—Rarely 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree 1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral Tegchers Sh°l{|d i
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's 9 mmerce & EiUglneSS_ 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Telugu

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's . |3-70t084% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 1 - qually 0- Never 2 —Moderately |1 - Disagree |1 — Rarely 0—Not at all 0__* Strongly |1 — Very little 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral See ?" students
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & Busmess 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | More explanation
Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent [3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree All‘ac(iviti?s &R
Yes |20 [Female |Bachelor's SCIeﬂce (A"y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Every time [4—Toagreat [0—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Best teachers

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's [MBA 3-70t0 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 —Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|0— Not at all 3—Agree |3 —Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —-To a great extent |0 - Below 29% |4 —Strongly agree |mPf0\{e th_e

Yes 19 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Good

Yes |20 |Female |Bachelors | Science (A"y BSc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily [4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _Toagreatextent [3-70-89% |3—Agree No suggestion
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood (4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |3 _ Usually 3—Moderate |4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |No any 5_‘_"9965“0"5
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree 1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Completing the
Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent [3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Constant 19515
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 ~Strongly agree Very well ‘eaCh"‘g
Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS_ 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |2 - sOme(imeS 4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 3 —Agree 1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Nice

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Saence (Any B Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 3—Moderate |4—Strongly |3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Nothing to say
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Itis an exce!lgr?t
Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Use better

Yes |20 [Male |Masters Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |3 Agree 4-Toagreat extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Vaagdav degree
Yes 22 [Male |Bachelor's | 5 EENEED 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly (3 _Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree gvgn(ual 7'?"’_ Y's'{s
Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly (3 _Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree [Understand how
No 20 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |3 —Agree

Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Verywell 3-Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |3 Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree [Maintain Good




No 19 |Female [Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily [4 - Always effective [4- Excellent |4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% [4 —Strongly agree |Deep explanation
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly (3 _ Moderate 2-50-69% |3 —Agree More culural

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"GSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 4 —Toagreat extent |[3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree Increase sdp Cbssv
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 —Good 3 —Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 — Agree 1 - Rarely 1—Verylittle |3 — Agree 1 - Very little 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Commu.nlca.te }
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce P BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3-Agree |4 -—Everytime |2 - Some 3 —Agree 1 - Very little 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Good

No 19 [Female [Bachelor's ience (A"Y 550 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |4-Everytime |4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4—Toa greatextent |[3-70-89% [4-Strongly agree |The quality of the
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's ience (Any B.SC ) 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree 1.Should be

No 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (1 — Rarely 3 —Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |Very good

No 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 — Neutral %* L 2 - Some 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |2 - Neutral Improve

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |1 - Rarely 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _Toagreatextent [3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Satisfactory manner
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3—Moderate |4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |1-30-49% |3 - Agree Improved very well
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |Nothing

Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Very good (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly (3 _ Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Nothing

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat (4—Strongly (4 _To agreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Pf9m_9(e group
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Good

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3—Agree 1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Very good

Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To a greatextent [3-70-89% |3—Agree 900d ‘Leaming
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time |2 - Some 3 —Agree 4 —Toagreat extent |2—50-69% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 0- Unfair 3 - Often 2—Moderately |3—Agree [0 —Never 2 - Some 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral 1 ) ED P@?CYOV
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 3-70t084% |2 -Poorly 3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 2-Sometimes |2 — Sometimes|0- Not at all 2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 1—Verylittle |1 - Disagree |1- Very little 2-50-69% |1 - Disagree Good

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | No suggestions
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Sclence (A”Y B.SC } 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Excellen( teaching
Yes 18 |Female [Bachelor's 9 mmerce & B_US_IneSS_ 3-70t084% |4-Thoroughly |4 —Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 — Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3—-70-89% |3 - Agree All good with the
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's i _ [3-70t084% |3 satisfactorily |3~ Sometimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 2—Neutral |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly (3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree To interactive with
No 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |3 - Usually fair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3 —Agree %* _ |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Teacher§ Sh°lf|d
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 2-Neutral |2-= |3—Moderate |2—Neutral |3 -Moderate 1-30-49% |3 - Agree To interactive with
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelors | Science (Any B.SC ) 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 4 — Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly [3—Agree |3 — Usually 3—Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3-Agree Communication
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat (4—Strongly (4 _To agreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Promote group
Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree (3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -Toagreatextent [3-70-89% |3—Agree NO(h'”Q is to

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Adopt new

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 3-70t084% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree [4—Everytime [3—Moderate |3-Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Good teaching

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |3 Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree “giving more details
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC _ [4-85t0100% |3 - satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair [4-Regularly [3-Verywell 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |3-Agree Explaining with a
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 3-70t084% |4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|4 - Significantly [4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree | They must look
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y BSc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |3 _ Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Good

No 20 |Female |Bachelor's p_ommerce & Eiuilness: 3-701084% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent [3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |All good with staff
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily (4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 —Usually fair |4 — Regularly |2 - Moderately |3 — Agree %* . |0=Notatall |3-Agree 2 — Some what 0 — Below 29% |3 — Agree

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4-85t0100% [0— YV°"" teach |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |2 - sOme(‘meS 4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |3 —Agree MO'? efforts to
Yes |19 [Female |Master's Commerce & Business  [3-70t084% |4 -Thoroughly |3 ~ Sometimes 4-Excellent |3 - Usually fair |2 - Sometimes|3 — Very well 2—Neutral |4 -Everytime |1-Verylitle |2—Neutral [0 Notatal 3-70-89% |2 Neutral To improve

No 18 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood (4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |0 — Below 29% |3 — Agree Accordlng omy
Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce P BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent [2—-50-69% |4 —Strongly agree |In |00y C°"ege good
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's ience (A"Y 550 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 -Always fair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |3 Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Teaching skills

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's lence (A"Y B SC } 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |1 - Rarely 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |0 — Below 29% |4 —Strongly agree Use projecters
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |0- Unfair 3 —Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Very good 193°h'"g
Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 - Very good (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3—Moderate |4—Strongly |3 Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Don't embarrassing
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y BSc 4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |1 — Rarely 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4—Toagreat (4 —Strongly (4 —To a great extent |0 — Below 29% |4 —Strongly agree Use projectors
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 -Always fair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3—Agree [4—Everytime |3 —Moderate |3-Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Whe" somethlng
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree They are good at
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent [2—-50—-69% |4 —Strongly agree |lam not capable of
Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Overcome with Ive
Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"GSS_ 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 3 —Usually fair 4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (4 _To agreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Our iacu\ty Is very
Yes 19 |Vale |Bachelors |Science (A"y B.Sc 4-851t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | To improve the
No 21 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y BSc } 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly |4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree pay l?y day |"“_1v

No 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 3-70t084% |4 ~Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent [3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |All good with staff
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent [3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree D'Q'@' IeBCh'"g and
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |[3-Usuallyfair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significanty |4 — Strongly %* . |1=Verylitle 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3-—Agree Not °"|Y focus on
Yes |21 [Male [Bachelor's |BCA 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 3-Verygood [3-Usuallyfair [3- Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 _ Moderate 1-30-49% |3-Agree Teacher's. Are We"
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's _SCif"CS (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [3—Moderate |4—Strongly |4 _Toagreatextent [3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |1

Yes |19 [Male |Bachelor's i 4-8510100% |2 - Poorly 3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 2-Sometimes |{—_Rarely  [0-Notatall 2—Neutral |1 - Rarely 0—Notatall |2—Neutral |0 Notatal 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral Request youto
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 -Always fair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3 —Agree 1 - Rarely 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree 1.Friendly with

Yes |20 |Female |Bachelors | Science (A"Y B.Sc ) 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |[4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree The overall quality
Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood |3 —Usually fair [4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly [3—Agree |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |3-Agree pavanpa(elOO1 6@
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's 90"1"16’09 & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent [3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree Us?ge.of




Yes 20 |Female [Bachelor's ~|Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —Toagreat extent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree _D?in' c‘lass,

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Yes

Yes 22 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |2 — Poorly 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 2 - sOme(‘meS 3 - Often 3 —Very well 3—Agree 1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |[1-Disagree |2 —Some what 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Good

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 3 —Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3 — Agree 1 - Rarely 2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Details explanation
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce P Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 - Always effective |4— Excellent |3 — Usually fair 4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly [3—Agree |4 —Everytime [4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 Toa greatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Explain deeply
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's ience (A"Y 550 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To agreatextent [3—-70-89% |3—Agree Ntg

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's ience (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 4-Toagreatextent [3—70-89% [3—Agree Nothing

No 20 |Male |Bachelors | Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 - Always fair |4 - Regularly [4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every ime |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | The overall quality
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Science (A”Y BSc . |4-85t0100% [4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly [4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree U.sing technology in
Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0 100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Communicate with
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily [4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly (3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Tnteraction of

Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |2—Moderately |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 0 - Below 29% |3 — Agree Prepare ‘“9 topic
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree 1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree Without See'”g
Yes |21 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Complele the

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective [4—Excellent |4 — Always fair (4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |2 _ Some what 3-70-89% |3-Agree Good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's _S_C'f"ce (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 4—Excellent |3 - Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate |4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3—-70-89% |3 - Agree Every thing is good
No 20 |Female |Bachelor's [Science (Any BSc 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (4 _Toa greatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Nothing

No 20 |Male |Bachelors | Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily [4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly (3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Interactive With
Yes 24 |Male  |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3—Moderate |4—Strongly |4 _Toagreatextent [2—-50-69% |4 —Strongly agree |Nothing

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's _S_C'f"ce (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |2 —Moderately |4 —Strongly (3 _ Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 _ Moderate 1-30-49% |4 -Strongly agree |Nothing

Yes 18 |Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4-Strongly |4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |4 Strongly |4 —Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree | The overall quality
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelors [Science (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 1- Disagree |4 — Every time |0—Notatall |4—Strongly |3 Moderate 0 - Below 29% |3 — Agree Nothing

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's '“nce (A”Y BHS_C_ 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 2 - $omet\mes 4 - Regularly (3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent [1—-30-49% |4 —Strongly agree |Nothing

Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 2—Moderately |3—Agree (3 - Usually 2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3-—Agree PfaF‘iC?!

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 1 — Fair 3 - Usually fair |1 - Rarely 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 2-Some 3 - Agree 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |3 —Agree Nothing

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood [4-Alwaysfair |2 - Sometimes|2—Moderately |3 -Agree  |2— 2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Good

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |3 — Usually fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every tlme 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 4 - Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | *Reaching Out To
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC _ |4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat (3_Agree 4-Toagreat extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |1 ReaCh'"g outto
Yes 21 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |1 - Rarely 3 —Very well 4 - Strongly |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS_ 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly %* L 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |Avoid Iazyness
Yes |19 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.Sc 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Use better graphics
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.SC 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Verywell 4 —Strongly |4 —Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree 1 Reachmg out to
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |1 - Rarely 3 —Very well 3 —Agree 2 - 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |3-Agree Inclu_dg pracﬂga\
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree [4- Every tlme 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a greatextent [2—-50-69% |3—Agree Good

No 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 Satisfactorily |2 - Just satisfactorily |1 - Fair 2-Sometimes | — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 - Neutral |2~ _ |2-Some 3 - Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral skillsin

Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree 1- Rarely 1—Very little |2 — Neutral 1 - Very little 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral Good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3 — Agree 2 - __|3—Moderate 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree Det.aile({and clear
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |[4- Every Ilme 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4—To agreat extent [4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |1 — Fair 3 — Usually fair |1 - Rarely 3 - Very well 1 — Disagree |1 — Rarely 2 - Some 1 - Disagree |2 - Some what 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral Nothing

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 - Very good |3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Encourage all

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce P BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 - Very good |3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly (3 _Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree alwav)/S (h_e

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's ience (A"Y 550 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3-Agree |4—Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Nothing

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's ience (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -Toagreatextent [1-30-49% |3-Agree Always good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC ) 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3—Agree |4-Everytime |4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4—Toa greatextent |[3-70-89% [4-Strongly agree |Conduct intership
No 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent [2—-50-69% |4 —Strongly agree |All are Pe"fed and
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Use technology in
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily [1- Generally 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |1 - Marginally 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 1—Verylittle |2 — Neutral 1 - Very little 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS_ 0 —Below 30% |3 — Satisfactorily 1* Generally 2 - Good 2 - sOme(imeS 4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree Good

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily [4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree Try some new
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"GSS 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Everytime |3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 _ Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree 1.students often
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 3—Moderate |4-Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3-70-89% |3 - Agree | always appreciate
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 2-551069% 2 — Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 — Neutral |1 — Rarely 1—Very little |1 — Disagree |1 — Very little 2-50-69% [2—Neutral Good

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any BSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Better quality of
No 19 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-701084% |1 -Indifferently |3 —Sometimes 2 - Good 2-Sometimes |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -Usually 2-Some 3—Agree |2 -Some what 2-50-69% |2 Neutral afr'dmohammad758
Yes 22 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral MO'e '”fefaﬂ i
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Teaching is very
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |90%

Yes 18 |Female [Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any BSc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent  [4— Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Excellent, Deep
Yes 19 [Female [Bachelor's ience (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |2 - Sometimes|3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |3 Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Nothing

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's nce (A"Y B.SC . |3-70t084% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Everything is good
Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Very well

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily [3—Sometimes 4—Excellent |3 - Usually fair |1— Rarely 2 —Moderately |2 —Neutral [1 - Rarely 2-Some 1-Disagree |2 — Some what 2-50-69% |3-Agree Ask students to
No 20 |Female |Bachelor's _S_C'f"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree '_mP_'OVS teaching




Yes 20 |Female [Bachelor's ~|Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To agreatextent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Excellent

Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree TfV to reach every
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |2 Sometimes|2 — Moderately [2—Neutral |2—=  [3—Moderate [3-Agree 1 - Very little 4 — Above 90% |2 — Neutral No

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Sclence (A”Y BSc } 4 —8510100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ |Everything is perfect
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately |2 —Neutral [1—Rarely 3—Moderate |4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |1-30-49% |3 - Agree 1. Should

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 — Usually fair |2 - Sometimes|3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 0 —Below 29% |3 — Agree Teéf;hi"g has very
Yes 18 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Busmess 2-55t069% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent [3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Nothing to say

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree good experience
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |2-Sometimes|2—Moderately |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Good experience
Yes ###|Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair [4—Regularly |4 - Significanty |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 4 - Above 90% [4 —Strongly agree |Focus onall

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC . |4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |3 —Verygood [3 - Usually fair [1- Rarely 3 —Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 2 - Some 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Nothing suggestions
No 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 2—Moderately |2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree 1_M3?399m9m
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |1 — Fair 3 - Usually fair |1 - Rarely 0- Not at all 1 - Disagree |1 — Rarely 2-Some 3 - Agree 1 - Very little 1-30-49% |3 - Agree §

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 3-70t084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective [4—Excellent |4 — Always fair (2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4—Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —Toagreat extent |3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Nothing they are
Yes 22 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC ) 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 4 — Significantly |3 —Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Time management
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 —Good 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 —Agree |4 —Every time |3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Keep‘weekly wise
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (A"y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Teaching

Yes |21 [Male [Bachelor's SCIeﬂce (Any B SC 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 18 [Male Master's MCA 3-70t0 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3 - Agree 4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29% (4 —Strongly agree  [Everything is good
No 20 |Female |Bachelor's [Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly (3 _Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree No

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B SC 3-70t084% |2 - Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2-Sometimes | — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 -Agree  |2— _ |2-Some 2—Neutral |2 - Some what 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral Fhaksmme

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's i 2-551069% 2 — Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 3 - Often 3 — Very well 3 —Agree %* L 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 4-Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree Al are good.

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 3—Usually fair 4 —Regularly |2-Moderately [3—Agree |4 —Everytime |2 - Some 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3 - Agree LFSS interaction for
No 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |Concentrate on
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.SC ] 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |2 - Moderately |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4_To a greatextent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Very good teaching
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent [3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |My institute is very
No 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3—Moderate |4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |2-50-69% |3 - Agree

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood [4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 —Very well 3-Agree |4-Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3-70-89% |3 - Agree Excellent

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (4 _To agreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ |Excellent teaching
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Very good teaching
Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Science (A"y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Equality and

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |4-Strongly [4_Toagreatextent [2-50-69% |3 - Agree Pro]ec(or \earnmg
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Better

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Everytime |3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree More interaction
Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree MO'e c\ear

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelors | Science (A"y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent [0 — Below 29% |4 —Strongly agree |Everything is good
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 —Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral Nothing

No 19 [Female Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree *Always ""{_10

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & US'neSS_ 3-70to 84% 2 —Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |2—Moderately |2 — Neutral %* L 2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |2 - Neutral Improve }

Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Science (A"y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |3 — Often 4 — Significantly |3 —Agree  [4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |3—Agree 4—Toagreatextent [2—50-69% |3 —Agree Tak? a Qegai\ed
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 —Agree |4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [2—50-69% |3 —Agree Tak? a Qetailed
Yes 22 [Male Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |1 — Rarely 2 —Moderately |2 — Neutral 2 - _ 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily [4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 4 — Significantly |3 —Agree [4— Every tlme 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4 —To agreat extent [2—50-69% |3 —Agree Tak? a Qetailed
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3-—Agree

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 4 — Significantly |3 —Agree (4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 4 —Toagreat extent [2—50-69% |3 —Agree Take a de‘a'led
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Need more culturals
Yes |21 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 3-70t084% |4 -Thoroughly |4 —Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 _Toagreatextent |3—-70-89% |3 —Agree Good

Yes 18 |Vale |Bachelors |Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Explain in digital
Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent [3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

No 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3 —Agree %* . |3=Moderate |3-Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree !r:cvreas_e usage of
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Very good

Yes #it# |Male Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 Moderate 0 — Below 29% |4 —Strongly agree |1 G_i‘/e

Yes |19 [Male |Bachelor's f:_ommerce & B_US_IneSS_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 4-Excellent |4 - Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree [|3-Usualy  |4-Toagreat |3_Agree |3 - Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Providing the

No 20 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3 —Agree %* . |3=Moderate |3-Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Inc_eafe use of lct
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree providing the

No 20 |Female |Bachelor's __ |4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3 —Agree %* . |3=Moderate |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree !r:cvreas_e l;'Si"Q of
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 3—Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |3 —Moderate |4 —Strongly (4 To agreat extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Very excellent

Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To agreat extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ |Excellent

Yes 18 [Male [Bachelor's f:_ommerce 8§ Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat (4—Strongly (3 _ Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Akash




Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's |Commerce & Buslness 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ |Excellent

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Very good |3 - Usually fair |1 — Rarely 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29% |3 — Agree 1.Provide

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 - Always fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |3 _ Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree TeaCh'"g Is 9°°d
Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Iea_Ch'"Q Is 9°°d
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Everytime |3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |4 _To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Every excellent
Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & US'"GSS_ 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Nice

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelors |Science (A"y B.Sc 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair [4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Please improve
Yes |21 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any BSc ) 4-851t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Please improve
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS_ 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair 4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Teaching is good
Yes |20 |Female |Bachelors | Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |1 - Rarely 4 - Significantly 4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  [The °Vef3" ‘quality
Yes |19 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any BSc 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly ~ |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |[4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Please i improve
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good [4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 _To a great extent |2 -50-69% |4 —Strongly agree G°°d

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Implement the
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly |4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 _Toa great extent |3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree L°°k after the
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |4-Strongly |3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Improve internship
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's _S_C'f"ce (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|0- Not at all 3—Agree |4-Everytime |4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4—Toa greatextent |0 Below 29% [4 —Strongly agree |Improvement

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's [Science (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |2 - Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 -Neutral [2- ~ |2-Some 2 —Neutral |3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Should have some
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's [Science (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood [4-Alwaysfair |2-Sometimes|2—Moderately |2-Neutral [2- ~~ |2-Some 2—Neutral |3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Should ha‘/e some
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |1 - Rarely 3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly [2_Some what 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral Provide |n19m$hlp
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC . |4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2-Sometimes | — Sometimes|0- Not at all 4 - Strongly |4 - Every time [2—Some 4-Strongly 4 —Toagreatextent |1—30-49% |4 —Strongly agree Improvement of
No 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 -Always fair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 1—Very little |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3—Agree §Peak well

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood [4 — Always fair |0— Never 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree 1 - Rarely 1—Very little |3 — Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree No

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's S '_"Ce (A"Y BHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |3 Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Tak? a Qegai\ed
No 21 |Male |Bachelor's 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |- Usually 4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly [3—Agree |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4_To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good facility

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |1 - Rarely 2-Moderately |2-Neutral [2- ~~ |2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |1-Disagree +Practical teaching
Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any BSc 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |[4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree P'ease improve
No 21 [Male Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate |3-—Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree 1 pra_ctlga\

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3—Moderate |4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |To explain the
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Very good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Very good

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 —Agree |4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree G_°°d_ teaching
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |It's good

No 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3 —Agree %* . |3=Moderate |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Ii\cr_ea§e use of Itc
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70t084% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significanty |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To agreatextent [3-70-89% |3—Agree Best institution
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Knfxbnjcddvhjgffghb
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A”Y BSc } 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ [Nothing

Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly [4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Yes

Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 3-70t084% |0—Won'tteach |3 - Sometimes 4-Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat (4—Strongly [4_To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Ok

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Vary good

Yes 18 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 2 —Poorly 4 — Always effective |2 — Good 2 - sOme(‘meS 2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly |3 - Agree |3 — Usually 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree Yes

Yes 24 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & Business 3-70t084% |0-Won'tteach [4_ Always effective [4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |1 - Rarely 2—Moderately |3—Agree (3 - Usually 2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree CoTp_Ietion of
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes 22 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 3-70t084% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Yes

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |yes

Yes 19 |Male [Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"GSS_ 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |2 —Neutral |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Excellent

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelors |Science (A"y B.Sc 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Time management
Yes 18 |Vale |Bachelors |Science (Any BSc 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Excellent

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's Sclence (A”Y B SC } 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree G

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Busmess 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good teaching
Yes 18 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ |Excellent

Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 2—Moderately |3—Agree (4 —Everytime [3—Moderate |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Good

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately 3 — Agree %* . |3=Moderate |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3-—Agree Satisfied

Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 —851t0 100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ |Excellent

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B.Sc 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately (3 — Agree %* . _ |3—=Moderate |3-Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree [Teaching skills
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Sc'e"C9 (A"Y B.SC } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 —Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Teaching skills

No 19 [Male Bachelor's C mmerce & Eiuilness: 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 - Agree %* . _ |3—=Moderate |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree -

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's . |4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |2 - Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 3 — Usually fair |1 — Rarely 0- Not at all 0__* Strongly (0 — Never 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 0—Notatall 4 — Above 90% |1 — Disagree BO@"V - if.they are
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 2—Moderately |2 —Neutral (3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree CoTp_Ietion of

No 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood [4 —Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3 —Agree %* . |3=Moderate |3-Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree —

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's p_ommerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |-




Yes  [19 |Male |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |0 Very poor 2 - Good 4 - Always fair |4 - Regularly [3 - Very well 3—Agree |0 Never 2—Some 3—Agree |2 - Some what 1-30-49% |3-Agree Very good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 —Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree §°°d

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Good L

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's _S_cifnce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ _ . |4-851t0100% |4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree P‘Iease.iTprove
Yes 18 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily [3—Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Better education
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's ience (A"Y_ 5 Ec_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree N_eed more seminar
Yes 22 [Male |Bachelor's |Science (6")’_ SHS_C_ } 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4—Regularly |2-Moderately [3—Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |2 - Neutral Good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Need pratical

Yes 21 |Male Bachelor's BCA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree The ov.erall.teaching
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree The ov.erall.teaching
Yes 17 |Male |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly (3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree All good

No 20 [Male Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 1-30 to 54% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usually fair |0—Never 2—Moderately |2 —Neutral |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |1-30-49% |3 - Agree Nothing

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood [4 —Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4—Toagreat (3 _ Agree 4 —Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Nothing

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

No 20 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 - Very good |2 - sOme(imeS 4 —Regularly |2 - Moderately |3 —Agree %* . |3=Moderate |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3-—Agree Tf’ encourage every
Yes  [20 |Female |Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4- Excellent |4 — Always fair 4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4~ Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | The overall quality
Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective [4—Excellent |4 — Always fair (4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly (3 _ Moderate 1-30-49% |3 - Agree Nothing

Yes 19 [Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% [4 —Strongly agree |Very good

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 2-551069% 2 — Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |1 — Fair 3 — Usually fair |1 — Rarely 2 — Moderately 0__* Strongly (0 — Never 0—Notatall |3—Agree 1 - Very little 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral Aﬂe__" F°mP|9“”_9

No 20 |Male [Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 Toagreatextent [3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

No 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 - Very well 4-Stongly |2- |3 Moderate [4—Strongly |3 - Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |Very good

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily [4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _Toagreatextent [2—50-69% |4 —Strongly agree |Very good teaching
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 3-701084% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree

Yes 20 [Female |Bachelor's | ¢ '_"Ce (A"Y_ Ec_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 2 — Neutral %* .. |3=Moderate |2 - Neutral 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3-—Agree "f‘erad V‘_’i‘h_ i

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |2 — Neutral |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |3 - Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Everything was fine
Yes |20 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 3-70t084% |4 -Thoroughly |4 —Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3—Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 _ Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | There is no need to
Yes 21 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 18 |Male Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 -Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 —Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ Nothing

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat (3_Agree 4-Toagreat extent [3—70-89% [3—Agree Good

No 20 |Male Master's MSc 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 -Toagreat extent |3—70-89% (4 —Strongly agree |Change tha faculty
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 0- YVO"" teach |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly [3—Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly (3 _ Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Good

Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |1- Generally 4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |0— Never 4 - Significantly |3—Agree |4 Every ime |2 - Some 4—Strongly (1 — Very littie 2-50-69% |4 -Strongly agree |Yes

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Keep the class silent
Yes 19 [Female |Bachelor's _S_cifnce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree C.q.l.ﬂmunication
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's _S_cifnce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ } 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Nothing

Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Verywell 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly (3 _ Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Try to explain the
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's _S_cifnce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree C.q.l.ﬂmunica(ion
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat 4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ |Supper

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 2—Neutral |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat (3_ Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Teachers shoulq “}’
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's p_ommerce & Eiuiiness: 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 — Very good |3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 —Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Beasits

Yes |20 [Male |Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 4-Excellent |4 - Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 4-Strongly |3—Usually  [4—-Toagreat [4-Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree lunavathvasu9652@
Yes 19 [Female Bachelor's science (A"Y_ SHS_C_ . .. |4-85t0100% [4-Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree CO munication
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily [3—Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree practical explanation
Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat (4—Strongly (4 _To agreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree TeaCh§f5 are good
No 20 |Male Bachelor's BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately (2 — Neutral |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3 - Agree Nothing

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |2 - Sometimes|2 - Moderately |2 —Neutral |1 - Rarely 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |2 —Neutral Should ‘ake more
Yes 24 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Improve intership
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's _S_cifnce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Excellent

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood [4 —Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree [4-—Everytime |3 —Moderate |3-Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree They should b__e___
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% (4 —Strongly agree  [Improve internship
No 20 |Female |Bachelor's [Science (Any B.Sc 4-851t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |3 - Very good [4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4 —Strongly |1 - Rarely 3—Moderate |4—Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Improve soft skills
Yes 18 [Female |Bachelor's BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |1 — Rarely 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree %* . |1-Verylitte |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Vere well

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 2 —Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 — Neutral |1 — Rarely 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral Engourage 5‘”"?’“5
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree Very good

No 19 [Male Bachelor's BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 - Usually fair |1 — Rarely 2 —Moderately |2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3 - Agree Nothing

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 2 - sOme(‘meS 3 - Often 4 — Significantly |3 — Agree %* L 2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3 —Agree Everything is fine
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 _ Moderate 0 — Below 29% |4 —Strongly agree |Everything is good
Yes 22 |Male Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Ove»ra\‘\ everything is
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's S iﬁ"ce (6")’ BHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately 3 — Agree %* . |3=Moderate |3 -Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Teaching skills

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's Lommerce & v_usﬂiness" 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective 3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 — Agree %* N 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 - Some what 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Hav.e to focus on
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 — Neutral %* . |3=Moderate |3—Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral Teaching

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% [3-—Agree -




No 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.Sc 2-55t069% |3 - Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 3 - Usually fair [0— Never 1 - Marginally 2—Neutral |2- _ |2-Some 2—Neutral |2 - Some what 1-30-49% |2 —Neutral To enhance

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y BSC } 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly [4 Every tlme 4-Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree NO(h'”Q to say

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Teaching is good
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Sc'e"C9 (A"Y B.Sc } 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 —Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 2—Moderately |3—Agree (3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Improve ‘thev »
No 19 |Female |Bachelor's C mmerce & Eiuilness: 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |2 __ [3=Moderate |3—Agree 2 — Some what 0 - Below 29% |3 — Agree Use projector to
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's | '_"Ce (6")’_ Ec_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree [3- Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |3 - Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Nothing like that
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 3-Verygood [3-Usually fair |2 - Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 -Agree  |2— _ |3—Moderate [3—Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Teaching updated
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's _S_cience (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly [4 Every tlme 4-Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Communication
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 1-30 to 54% 3 — Satisfactorily _1* §e’f_e’3||y 2 —Good 2 - sOme(‘meS 2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately ~ [2 - Neutral |4 — Every time |2 - Some 3 —Agree 1 - Very little 1-30-49% |3—Agree K'”‘ﬂy Q'Ve more
Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly [4 —Strongly |4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly (4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Overa\‘\ evening is
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's [Science (Any B.Sc 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Very good |4 — Always fair |2 - Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 — Neutral |2~ 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |2 _ Some what 2-50-69% |4 -Strongly agree |No suggestion they
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's [Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every tlme 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Use better graphics
Yes 18 [Female |Bachelor's Sclence (A”Y B SC 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Improve internship
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 — Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 — Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |4 -Strongly agree [Good,

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelors | Science (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood (4 - Always fair |1- Rarely 3 - Very well 4-Stongly |2- |3 Moderate [4-Strongly |3 - Moderate 2-50-69% |4 -Strongly agree |Good

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 _ Moderate 2-50-69% |4 -Strongly agree |Effective,Good ,
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Sclence (A”Y B SC 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ |Improve internship
Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's BCA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Ex.(.:ellen( good

Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |3—Agree |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 4 —Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Great

Yes |20 [Male |[Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Best faculty

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree 1.0Observe the

Yes 20 |Female [Bachelor's ~|Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Everytime |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Overall ‘eaCh"‘g Is
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(‘meS 2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 — Agree 2 - _ |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Good

Yes |20 [Female [Bachelor's SCIeﬂce (A"y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time |4 Toagreal |4 Stongly |4_Toa great extent |2—50-69% |3 —Agree Use projectors

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 0—Notatall |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree Good

Yes 18 |Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.Sc 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily [3—Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately ~ [3—Agree |1 —Rarely 2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Teaching skills

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Nothing

Yes 18 |Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.SC 3-70t084% |3 Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 2-Sometimes |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 - Neutral |2— . |2~Some 2 —Neutral |2 - Some what 1-30-49% |2 —Neutral Help to clarify the
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 2—Neutral [3- UsuaHy 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Good

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B SC 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 — Neutral |2— _ |2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3 - Agree Teaching

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree 2 - s 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3 —Agree Nothing

Yes 19 [Male [Bachelors |Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 - Very good (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree [3- UsuaHy 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To agreatextent [3-70-89% |3—Agree Club activities

Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 _ Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% [4 —Strongly agree  |NO

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's _S_C'f"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Improve ‘thev »
Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's BCA 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 2 - _ 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 - Some what 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral I have no clues
Yes 23 |Male |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every tlme 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree [Very good

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's BCA 3-70to 84% 2 — Poorly 4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |2 — Moderately 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 2 - Some 3 — Agree 2 - Some what 3-70-89% |1- Disagree Super

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's _SCif"CS (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly |4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Th_e .presen.l.\e great
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's ~__ |4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |2 - sOme(‘meS 2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3 —Agree No

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's |“ommerce & Y—US_i"GSS_ 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |2— Neutral TeaChefs_ Sh°U|d”_be
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |1 have no idea

Yes 22 |Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Improper time table
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Ieaphing

Yes 19 |Male [Bachelors |Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair [4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree _|Improve your

Yes 23 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B SC 2-55t069% |3 Satisfactorily |3~ Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 —Neutral |2— 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% [2-Neutral Teaching

Yes |21 [Male [Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4- Every time |4~ Toagreat |3_ Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree [Nothing to say

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective (3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3 — Agree 4 —Every time |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Improve time table
Yes 19 [Male [Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly {4 — Every ime |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree [Enhanced Use of
Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | have no Idea

Yes 20 |Female [Bachelor's ~|Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly [4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Very good

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately ~ [3—Agree |1 —Rarely 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |3-Agree Teaching

No 21 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair [2- Sometimes|3 - Very well 3-—Agree |2- _ |3—Moderate [3—Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Increase usage of
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |[1- Rarely 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree 1.Don't tell them to
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's _S_clence (Any B SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Regular

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Better 10 go (h"OUQh
Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent [3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree Be“e’ 10 go (hrough
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's S iﬁ"ce (A"Y BHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree Learning process
No 19 [Female |Bachelor's  |C % Business 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Very good

Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 2-55t069% |3 Satisfactorily |3~ Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |2- _ |3—Moderate [3—Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree They need to

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree [3- Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's |Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Super




Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair 4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Nthg to say there
Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's Science (A"y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Very good

Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily [2-Just satisfactorily [3-Verygood |2-Sometimes |2_Sometimes|2 - Moderately [3—Agree [2-=  |3—Moderate |2—Neutral |3 - Moderate 1-30-49% |3 - Agree Regular
Yes 19 [Male [Bachelor's SCIeﬂce (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair [4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Please improve
Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's ience (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |2 - Some what 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree No comments
Yes 18 |Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly [4_To a greatextent |0—Below 29% |4 —Strongly agree |-

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |2 - Sometimes|2 - Moderately |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree .Enco‘urage active
Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's ~|Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately ~ |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent [3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Teaching & games
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4-Stongly |2— [3-Moderate [3-Agree 4-Toagreatextent [3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree [Come toclg

No 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC ) 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Very good and
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree Give more

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree T° 193°h more
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 - Very good (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 22 |Male [Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 3—Usually fair (4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -Toagreatextent [3-70-89% |3-Agree 1 Ma\n—(amin.g
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |it was good

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree 1 managemn‘I has
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly |4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Learmng

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree Personahzed

Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Science (A"y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 23 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 4 —To agreat extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree 1 mavagement
Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 — Good 3 —Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3 —Agree %* . |3=Moderate |3 -Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Good }

Yes 19 [Male [Bachelor's SCIeﬂce (A"y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree _|Learning

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's BCA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Hindi language
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Science (A”Y B.Sc } 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Leam.ing

Yes |22 [Male [Bachelor's Commefce & Busmess 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good teaching
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To agreatextent [3-70-89% |3-Agree P’°J'9C‘_°’vm°’e
Yes #it# | Female |Bachelor's  [MSc 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 |Male [Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |Exalent

Yes 24 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"GSS 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Verywell 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To agreatextent [3—-70-89% |3 —Agree Try to understand
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B.Sc 2-55t069% |3 Satisfactorily |3~ Sometimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Good

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 3 —Usually fair 4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly [4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |4 —Toagreat |3_ Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Good

Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Verywell 3-Agree |4-Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly [4_Toa greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3-Agree Conduct seminars
Yes 21 |Male  |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |1 — Fair 3 - Usually fair |0- Never 2—Moderately |2 —Neutral [1 - Rarely 2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 0 - Below 29% |3 — Agree NO‘h'"g

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's [MCom 3-70t0 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good (3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 — Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Yes

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  [None

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood (4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significanty |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree P’_O_Vide_m""e_ §
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4-Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3—-70-89% |3 - Agree Good teaching
Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3—Agree (3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree !WP"QVS the

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat 4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Very good

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly |4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Surjan? ,_R.aj.endra
Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Bes.( _90"999 in the
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |2- |4-Toagreat|3_Agree 4—Toagreat extent [3—70-89% [3—Agree Evrything is fine in
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |It's actually good
Yes |23 [Male [Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly (3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3 - Agree Pro]ec(ors

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's [BCA 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 -Always fair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3-—Agree Communicate
Yes ###|Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |2 - Just satisfactorily |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4—Strongly |4 — Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly [4_Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Condu‘ctlng ive
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC ) 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 4-To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree _|Improve

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Yes

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 1 — Indifferently 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 —Usually fair |4 — Regularly |2 - Moderately |2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |3 —Agree N_O( very good, but
Yes 12_|Female |Bachelor's | Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4 -Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |4—-Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | All our subject
No 18 |Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 Moderate —30-49% |4 -Strongly agree |No ot

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |3 Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Giving notes
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree [4—Everytime [3—Moderate |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Syllabus completed
Yes 19 |Vale |Bachelors |Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent  [4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4—Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly [4_Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Excellent

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B.SC ) 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 0 - Below 29% |3 — Agree Excellent

Yes 22 |Male |Bachelor's C mmerce & BUS'"eSS_ 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |3 — Often 4 — Significantly |3 —Agree (4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Syllab.us Sh_°U|d §
Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's ience (A”Y Sc 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |3 - Moderate 0 — Below 29% |3 — Agree Excellent

No 20 |Female |Bachelor's ience (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Good

Yes 21 |Male  |Bachelor's SCIeﬂce (Any B SC 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Complete syllabus
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ |Increasement of lab




No 19 |Female [Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly [4_Toa greatextent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Nothing they are
Yes 22 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3 —Agree %* . |3=Moderate |3-Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3-—Agree _Gogd .teaching

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 2-Sometimes |3 - Often 2—Moderately [3—Agree [1—Rarely 3 —Moderate [2—Neutral |3 —Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Sc'e"C9 (A"Y B.SC } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 —Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 — Agree 1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's C mmerce & BUS'neSS_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 2—Moderately |3—Agree (3 —Usually 2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3-—Agree Qommuca(e Wilh_
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's ience (A"Y Sc 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Nothing Our

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's ience (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 4 — Always fair |1 - Rarely 2-Moderately |3-Agree [2- ~ ~  |2-Some 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Teaching is all over
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 3-70t084% |3 Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |3 - Often 2—Moderately [3—Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |3 - Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Al are going good
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC . |4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |3 —Verygood [3 - Usually fair |1 - Rarely 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Erovide i_ntemship
Yes 18 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0 100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes |21 [Male [Bachelor's Saence (Any B.Sc 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 3-Verygood (4 - Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |4 - Every time |2~ Some 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3—-70-89% |3 - Agree Botany - no

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 4-Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly [3—Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate [2—Neutral |3 —Moderate 2-50-69% |3 - Agree To motivate, o use
Yes 19 [Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree To mo}lvat‘e, touse
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's ~|Commerce & Business 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly |4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree NO“_“"Q to &Y they
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 - Very good |2 - sOme(‘meS 4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 -Toagreatextent [2—50-69% |3 —Agree Agree

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4 -Toagreat extent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree _|Improving

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 3-70t084% |4 ~Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _Toagreatextent [3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |1.Use V'5U3| media
No 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y BSc 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly |4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree NO(h'”Q o suggest
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's Science (A”Y BSc _ |1-30t054% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4—Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree 1 Use vlsual media
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 3 - Often 3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Good

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(‘meS 1—Rarely 2 —Moderately |2 — Neutral %* L 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |3 —Agree Commumcatlve
Yes |20 [Male |Bachelor's |Science (AnyB.Sc 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |[4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree P|ease improve
Yes 18 |Female [Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Nothing

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 -Always fair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [2—50-69% |3 —Agree 1 Tr?atv ST
Yes 22 |Male |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 3-70t084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 3—Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Great

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 2 — Poorly _1* 99r,§rally 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree %* . |1=Verylittte |3—Agree 2 — Some what 0 — Below 29% |3 — Agree 1.Teachers Sh°U|d
Yes 23 |Female |Bachelor's [Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |0 Never 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 3—Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree EXP|3|" the YOPICS in
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC ) 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3—Agree |4 —Every time [4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent [3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |No suggestions
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Busmess 4-851t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Improve

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B.Sc 2-55t069% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 - Usually fair |1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately |2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 2-Some 3 - Agree 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral Teaching

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Good experience
No 18 |Male [Bachelor's |Science (Any B.Sc 3-70t084% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |1 - Rarely 2-Moderately |4-Strongly [2- = = ]4-Toagreat |3 Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |Good

Yes 22 |Male Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree GiV? good teaching
Yes 19 [Female [Bachelor's |Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Allis good

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -Toagreatextent [3-70-89% |3-Agree F°les_ on practical
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 — Verygood |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3-—Agree Very good

Yes |20 [Female [Bachelor's Commefce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | No suggestion

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's  [MSc 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly [4_To a greatextent |0— Below 29% |4 —Strongly agree |-

Yes 19 [Female |Bachelor's Science (A”Y B.Sc } 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Nothing

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 3—Usually fair 4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly ~[4 — Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4—Toagreatextent |3—-70-89% |1 - Disagree Excellent

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's S ience (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4—Toagreat extent [3—70-89% [3—Agree Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's |Science (6")’_ SHS_C_ 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily [0-Very peers 2 - Good 2 - sOme(imeS 4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly %* __|3—Moderate 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 2 - sOme(‘meS 2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 2 — Neutral %* .. |3=Moderate |2-Neutral 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |2 — Neutral Improve SUbJed
No 18 |Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily [4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3—Agree |4 -Everytime |4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Nothing to suggest
Yes |20 |Female |Bachelors | Science (Any B.SC ] 4-851t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |3 — Sometimes 4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4—Toagreat (4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Excellent teachers
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"GSS 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Be as it is

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |3 - Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Complete syllabus
No 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 2-551069% 2 — Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 3 - Often 3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |2 —Neutral jmagem‘r.\t have to
Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree 1 US'”Q technology
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —Toagreat extent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree EX‘S"d the lab

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Very good

Yes 21 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's f:_ommerce 8§ Business 4-8510100% |1 Indifferently | 1- Generally 2 - Good 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 4-To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Using technology in
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly [4 —Strongly [4 — Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ |Everything fin

Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's _S_cifnce (A"Y B.Sc 4 —851t0 100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly [4 —Strongly (4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |1 will lerning well
Yes  [21 |Female |Bachelors |Science (Any B.So 3-70t084% |4 -Thoroughly |3~ Sometimes 4-Excellent |3 - Usually fair |3 - Often 3-Verywell |4 -Stongly |4—Everytime |3—Moderate |4~ Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |Yes

Yes 18 |Male [Bachelors |Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |0- Never 0- Not at all 4-Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |4-Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Should change

No 22 |Female |Bachelor's ience (Any BHS_C_ 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 4 — Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 -—Agree 1 es‘ab"Sh'"g 903‘5
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |0— Never 1 — Marginally 2 —Neutral [0 — Never 0—Not at all 0__* Strongly |3 — Moderate 0 —Below 29% |3 — Agree Studen( teacher
Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly [4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |-

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's p_ommerce & Business 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 ~Strongly agree | overall teaching is




Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's S.‘,_Ommerce & %usjness: 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |My teaching ta.cu.lty
Yes 19 [Female |Bachelor's BCA 2-551t069% 2 — Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |1 - Rarely 2 — Moderately 1 - Disagree |0 — Never 1—Very little |2 — Neutral 2 - Some what 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral 50"1_6 of the

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair 4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Perfectly all right
Yes |20 [Female |Bachelor's Saence (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes 21 |Male [Bachelor's |S¢ '“nce (Any B SC 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Verywell 3—Agree |1 -—Rarely 3 —Moderate [2—Neutral |3 —Moderate 0 - Below 29% |3 — Agree Concentration on all
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree

Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily [4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 4—To agreat extent [4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |2 —Moderately |3 —Agree 2 - 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |3 —Agree TeaChefs can

Yes 22 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 — Strongly |4 — Every tlme 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | 1. Using technology
Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good byee

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 — Good 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly [4 — Every time [1 - Very little |2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |2 - Neutral '"_V_‘_"Vf students
Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-851t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree _|improving the lab
Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Search weaknesses
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 0"7 Strongly (1 — Rarely 1—Very little |1 — Disagree |2 - Some what 1-30-49% |1 - Disagree

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Avoid partiality

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |1 - Rarely 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To agreat extent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Very good

Yes |20 |Female |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good explanation
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 3—Moderate |4—Strongly [4_Toa great extent |4 —Above 90% |3 — Agree

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 —Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |3 - Moderate 4 — Above 90% | 1 — Disagree Usmg V'5U3| media
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |2 - Some 2 — Neutral 1 - Very little 2-50-69% |3 —Agree Teach any "me }
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS_ 2-551069% 2 — Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |3 — Often 3 —Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |2 - Neutral Give more

Yes 22 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |3 - Usually fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Communication )
Yes 19 [Female |Bachelor's  |S '“nce (Any B SC 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 2—Neutral |[2= |3—Moderate |3-Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Provide '"lemShIP
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(‘meS 4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 2 —Neutral [1—Rarely 1—Very little |3 — Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral TfV o reach every
Yes 22 |Male Bachelor's 90"1"16’09 & B—US_i"eSS_ 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 — Agree 3 — Usually 2 - Some 3 - Agree 4 -Toagreatextent |3—-70-89% |3 —Agree Good

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 2—Moderately |2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree

Yes 19 [Female [Bachelor's |Science (A"Y B.Sc } 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 — Agree %* _ 2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral Teaching

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree %* . |3=Moderate |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3 —Agree Good

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | To interactive with
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 3-70to 84% 2 — Poorly 3: ngetimes 1—Fair 3 — Usually fair |1 — Rarely 2 —Moderately |1 - Disagree |1 — Rarely 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral Encourage the

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Some ‘eaChers_
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

No 19 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any BSc 4-851t0100% |4 -Thoroughly | 1- Generally 4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Good teaching,
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree [Using visual media
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree Good

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Nice

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Very good

Yes 18 |Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4 -Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Al the teachers are
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Saence (Any B Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Learning process
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's i 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |1 - Rarely 3 — Very well 3 —Agree 2 - 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree *Trea"t each student
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective (3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every tlme 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree [Good facaltiy

Yes 22 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 - Always effective |4— Excellent |2~ Sometimes |1 _ Rarely 0— Not at all 3-Agree |3 - Usually 2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 0 - Below 29% |3 — Agree Good

Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3 —Agree |4 —Every time |3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4-Toagreat extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Be friendly with
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC ) 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair (4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4—Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |3 - Agree No comments

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree [ _

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 3 - Often 4 — Significantly |3 —Agree [0 — Never 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral 1_ Use technology in
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness: 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly [4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree 1‘ Identifying Yhe_
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Not necessary

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 2 —Moderately |4 —Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 3 - Often 3 — Very well 3—Agree [0—Never 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral 1 ‘f”ide students
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 - Always fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |4 = Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |3-Agree No suggestion

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Excellent

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Excellent

Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3—Agree |4 —Every time [4—Toagreat |3 _ Agree 4—To agreat extent [4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Be friendly with
Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC . |2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 2 —Moderately |2 —Neutral [0 —Never 2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3-—Agree 1 Thgrg must be a
Yes 18 |Female Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS_ 4-851t0100% |2 — Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 2 — Sometimes|0— Not at all 2 —Neutral [1—Rarely 1—Very little |3 — Agree 2 — Some what 0 — Below 29% |3 — Agree _Pfo‘/i# good

Yes 21 |Female |Master's SCie"Ce (A"Y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Explaining concepts
Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |1 — Rarely 2 —Moderately |2 — Neutral %* L 2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral Club activities

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & US'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 3—Usually fair 4 — Regularly |2-Moderately [4—Strongly |4 — Everytime |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |4 —Strongly agree Studen(s

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B SC 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly (4 — Significantly |3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Nothing , all good
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4 -8510100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 4 —To agreat extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Labs

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 — Agree %* 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree EIagemen(;




Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's ~|Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree Club activities

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 3 - Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |4—Toagreat (4—Strongly (4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Yes

No 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree Nothing else

Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 —Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Good

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood [4-Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |3-—Agree C‘Ommunicate with
Yes 19 [Male [Bachelor's |Science (A"Y B.Sc } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral %* L 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral -

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Club activities

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (A"y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Yes

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately 3 — Agree %* L 2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree FOCE‘S_ on pratical
Yes |21 |Male |Bachelors |Science (A"y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good teaching
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Club activities

Yes 21 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"GSS_ 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Excellent

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (A"y BSc 4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4-Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4-Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Friendly manners
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 4 — Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Feedback

Yes w##|Male|Bachelors | Science (A"y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |good

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 1-30 to 54% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 — Very good (2 - sOme(imeS 2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly |3 — Agree 1 - Rarely 2 - Some 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree L:Jsing technology in
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Saence (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ |Experienced faculty
Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly |4 — Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |No

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's ~ |Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree E_VSW thing is all
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 3 —Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat (3_Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Good

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 2 — Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(‘meS 2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |2 - Neutral Ne?_d to complete
Yes 22 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent [1—30-49% |4 —Strongly agree [Thinking

Yes |20 [Male [Bachelor's _S ience (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Good

Yes 20 [Female |Bachelor's |Science (6")’_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 2 — Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 2 — Sometimes|1 — Marginally 3—Agree [0 —Never 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 1 - Very little 2-50-69% |3 —Agree In (PR JELTEEES
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3—Agree |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree .Imprc.tve. practical
Yes |20 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily [4-Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly [3—Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |Using visual media,
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

No 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |4-Everytime [3—Moderate |3-Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Make a teaching a
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 - Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair [4— Regularly |4 - Significantly [4—Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree _|Improve practical
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC . |3-70t084% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 2 — Neutral %* .. |3=Moderate |2 Neutral 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |2 —Neutral Provide internships
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily _1* 99r,§rally 2 - Good 1 - qually 1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately |2 —Neutral [1—Rarely 2 - Some 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Normal'

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|1 — Marginally 3-Agree |1 —Rarely 2-Some 2—Neutral  |1-Very little 3-70-89% |3-Agree Some activities and
Yes |20 |Female |Bachelors |Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |3 _ Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B SC 3-70t084% |3 Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 - Always fair |2 - Sometimes|2 — Moderately  |2—Neutral [2- ~ |2-Some 4 - Strongly (2 — Some what 3-70-89% [2—Neutral -

Yes 21 |Male Bachelor's BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |1 — Fair 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 2 - Some what 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree [Nothing

Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.Sc 4-851t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Communication
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat (3_Agree 4—Toagreat extent [3—70-89% [3—Agree _

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC . |3-70t084% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree -

Yes |20 [Male [Bachelor's Commefce & Busmess 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes 19 [Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective (3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate (2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Progress of students
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's ~|Commerce & BUSi"GSS_ 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly |4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Ther? & just

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelors | Science (A"Y BSc 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree [We have been
Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 2-551069% 2 — Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Nothing

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |3 —Agree Improve

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Teach more

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree |mPf0V9 the led lab
Yes |21 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any BSc 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Excellent

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Saence (Any B Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Excellent

Yes 21 |Male Bachelor's MBA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 1 - qually 2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 1 - Very little 3-70-89% [3-—Agree Excellent

Yes 19 |Male [Bachelor's |Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 4—To a great extent 4 — Above 90% [4 —Strongly agree |Ok good

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's [MCom 3-70t0 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree Very good

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70t084% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2-Sometimes |4 - Regularly [2—Moderately |3-Agree  |1-Rarely 2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% [2-Neutral Spend time with
Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.Sc 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily [3—Sometimes 2 - Good 2 - Sometimes |1 - Rarely 2—Moderately [3—Agree |3 - Usually 2-Some 3 - Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% [2—Neutral Nothing, all ok

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree Nothing

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |3 —-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Excellent

Yes 22 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Overall good

Yes |20 |Female |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | No suggestions
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 Moderate 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree Way. of teaching is
Yes |20 [Male [Bachelor's f:_ommerce 8§ Business 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 -Usuallyfair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significanty |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Very good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Giying more

No 20 |Female |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

No 19 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly {4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 — To a great extent [4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | More placements




Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's [BCA 4-851t0100% |2 — Poorly 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |0- Unfair 4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good iacilit}{ and
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Cf" b? more

Yes 21 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |1— Very little 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Good

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 —Usually fair 4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat (4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Yes

Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's ~|Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |1 — Rarely 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —Toagreatextent |3—70—-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Very good

Yes |21 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 3-70t084% |4 -Thoroughly |4 —Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% [4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |1 — Rarely 3 - Very well 3 - Agree %* .. |3=Moderate |2—Neutral 4 -Toagreatextent |3—70-89% [2— Neutral Very well

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's F.‘,_Ommerce & Fiuiiness: 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Nthg to say they are
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's [BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | 1- Understand the
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree 'I»'ea.chmgv

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Very good 2 - sOme(imeS 4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3 - Agree 4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 [Female [Bachelor's ~|Commerce & BUSineSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 Moderate 1-30-49% |4 -Strongly agree |Improve teaching
Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Club activities

Yes |21 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes |21 [Male [Bachelor's Commefce & Business 2-55t069% |3 Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 2 - Sometimes |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 1 - Very little 3-70-89% |3-Agree 222222222222
Yes 18 [Female |Bachelor's BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate (2 — Neutral 2 - Some what 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Good

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's |Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 1 — Disagree %* .. |3=Moderate 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29% |3 — Agree Good

Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 — Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |1 — Rarely 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4 -To agreatextent [3-70-89% |3—Agree Very good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 4 -Toagreatextent |3—-70-89% |3 —Agree Student feedback
No 21 |Male |Bachelors [Science (Any B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |3 - Moderate 3-70-89% |4-Strongly agree |Use visual media:
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's ience (Any B.SC 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily [3—Sometimes 2 - Good 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 2 - Moderately |2 —Neutral |2— 2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Al the teachers
Yes |21 [Male [Bachelor's nce (Any B.SC ] 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent  [2—Sometimes |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time |4~ Toagreat |3_ Agree 4-To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | TTY o reach eve'y
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"GSS 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 -Toagreatextent [2—50-69% |3 —Agree Need p_rojector for
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B.Sc 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily [3—Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |1 - Rarely 2 Moderately |2 —Neutral |2— _ |3—Moderate [3—Agree 3 — Moderate 0 - Below 29% |3 — Agree 1.computer lab are
Yes 19 [Female |Bachelor's BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 —Very well 3 — Agree 3- UsuaHy 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 2 - Some what 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Very good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3-Agree |4—Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly [4_Toa greatextent |4 —Above 90% |3 — Agree E‘O(hi"g_ to ?UQQGFY i
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 4-Excellent |2~ Sometimes |2 sometimes|3 - Very well 3-Agree |2- ~  [|4-Toagreat |4-Stongly |2 - Some what 2-50-69% |3-Agree Very good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 —Very well 3-Agree |4—Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |4 —Above 90% |3 — Agree Nothing much

Yes 21 |Male |Bachelors |Science (A"Y B.Sc } 3-701to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 — Very good |4 — Always fair |1 — Rarely 0— Not at all 2 —Neutral [1- Rarely 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 1 - Very little 2-50-69% [2—Neutral _“ would _be greatto
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usually fair |0— Never 2 —Moderately ~ [0-Strongly |0 — Never 0—Not atall 0__* Strongly |0 - Not at all 0 — Below 29% 0__* Strongly Best

Yes 23 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A”Y B.Sc } 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Ever}/ teach?r take
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usually fair — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Very good

Yes |21 |Female |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-851t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree _|Improve teaching
Yes 22 |Male |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B.Sc 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree More practical

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree _Us_e of technology
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4-851t0 100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Program

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 1-30 to 54% 2 — Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3—Usually fair 4 —Regularly |2-Moderately [4—Strongly |4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3-Agree 2?77?

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 1-30 to 54% 1 — Indifferently |2 — Just satisfactorily |0—Poor 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |1 — Marginally 1 — Disagree 2 - _ 4-Toagreat |2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |4 -Strongly agree |Vaaj

Yes 17 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree [3-— UsuaHy 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | TO exe‘CU@ }

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's |Commerce & BUS'"eSS 1-30 to 54% 1 — Indifferently _1* ?er{erally 1—Fair 3 —Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 —Agree 1 - Rarely 1—Very little |3 — Agree 1 - Very little 1-30-49% |3-Agree Nothing

Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Science (A"y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good in syallbus
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's 90"1"16’09 & B—US_'"GSS_ 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |4—Everytime |4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% [4 —Strongly agree |Best teaching, good
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 3 —Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree To e_Cli‘{e projectors
No |20 [male [Bachelors [Commerce & Business o —Below 30% |0—Won'tteach |0 Very poor 0- Poor 0- Unfair 0- Never 0-Not at all 0-Strongly |0 - Never 0—Notatall |0-Strongly o Notatall 0 —Below 29% |0 — Strongly Don'tjoin in this
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Business: 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree .Excel.len.(, good,
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree i;(eep it up

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Excellent

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"GSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |3 _ Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Club Activity

No 22 [Male Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree 1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 Moderate 2-50-69% |3 —Agree Overall good only
Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent 1 - qually 4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Excellent college
Yes 22 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree M_USt Pe more

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly 14 — Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Everything is good
Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |1 - Fair 2 - sOme(‘meS 4 —Regularly |2 —Moderately |3 —Agree 2 - 3 —Moderate |2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Club activity

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 —Always fair |1 — Rarely 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every tlme 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4—To a great extent (4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Very good

Yes 22 |Male  |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 4-Toagreat extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Teaching in a

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |2 - Moderately |3 — Agree 2 - __|3—Moderate 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Giving advice

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's [Science (Any B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |4 — Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |3-Agree Things

Yes 19 |Male [Bachelors |Science (Any B SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Super

Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly (4 — Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3—Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |encouraging

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's 90"1"16’09 & B—US_i"eSS_ 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3 — Agree %* 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree [Ni suggestions




Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 - Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Nice

Yes |21 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily [4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4-Stongly |2— [3-Moderate [3-Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Good teaching

Yes 23 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate |4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3-70-89% |3 - Agree Keep communicate
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree More

Yes 21 |Male Bachelor's BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral Yes

Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.Sc 3-701084% |4 -Thoroughly |3 —Sometimes 4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Everytime |3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree [1-Availability of
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's ience (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Very good |2~ Sometimes |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (3 _ Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree good

Yes |21 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.SC __ [4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Regularly [4 - Significantly |3 -Agree |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4 —Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree | Teacher's should
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Field visits required
Yes |20 [Male [Bachelor's SCIeﬂce (A"y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent [3—-70-89% |3 —Agree 1.The teachers
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |2 - sOme(‘meS 4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 2 — Neutral %* L 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |4 —Strongly agree |Best education

Yes 20 |Female [Bachelor's ~|Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Improve better

Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |2 - Moderately |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 2 - Some 3 —Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree TeaChefs shogld
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's f:_ommerce & §u§ne83_ 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | There are excellent
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70t084% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3—Moderate |4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3-70-89% |3 - Agree Good

Yes 21 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Usg Of_

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3-Agree |4-Everytime |4—Toagreat |2_ Neutral 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Good

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3—Moderate |4-Strongly [4_Toagreatextent [3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree ch any SUQSQSYPQ"S
Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair 2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |4 — Strongly %* . |3=Moderate |3 -Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [2—50-69% |3 —Agree Evgry Lectures has
Yes 23 |Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 - Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair 4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly [4—Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 - To a great extent |3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Regular practical
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes |20 [Male [Bachelor's Commefce P Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Godd facility

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's ience (A"Y SC 4-851t0 100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree [ Programming

Yes 19 [Female [Bachelor's ience (Any B.SC 3-701084% |4 -Thoroughly |3 —Sometimes 4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Everytime |3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |[1. Availability of
No 21 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC ) 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Very good teaching
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree MOSUY prefer to
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily _1* 9er,§rally 1—Fair 2 - sOme(‘meS 3 - Often 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree 1 - Rarely 2 - Some 1 - Disagree |3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral Basketball 90“"
Yes 19 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Al departments are
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately |3—-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 0 - Below 29% |3 — Agree CompU(_ef labs are
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily [3—Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately |2 —Neutral [1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral Try to coordinate
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |4- Excellent |2~ Sometimes |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4-Toagreatextent [3—70-89% [3—Agree Teachers friendly
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC _ |4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |[_

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3-Agree [2- ~  |2-Some 3 - Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |3-Agree Good, explaining
Yes |22 [Male [Masters Science (A"y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Teaching effectively
Yes |20 [Male [Bachelor's Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 — Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Use better graphics
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [3 - Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 4 -Toagreat extent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 —Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 4 -To agreat extent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 19 [Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 —Very well 4 - Strongly |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 4 -To agreat extent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |2 —Moderately |3 — Agree 1 —Rarely 2 - Some 1 —Disagree |1 - Very little 3-70-89% [3—Agree Nothing

No 20 [Male Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood [4 —Always fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 1 - Very little 0 — Below 29% |3 — Agree Teac.hing is very
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 3 - Often 3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Every time [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To a greatextent [2—-50-69% |2 - Neutral Ntg

Yes |20 [Male |Bachelor's |Science (AnyB.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 — Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good in syallabus
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood [4—Always fair |2 - Sometimes|2 — Moderately |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time |2 - Some 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |4 -Strongly agree |Very good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |1—-30-49% (4 —Strongly agree The i"_SﬁtUﬁ_O"

Yes |20 [Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 2-Sometimes |{—_Rarely  [2—Moderately |2 Neutral |2— _ |1-Verylitle |3-Agree |3 - Moderate 2-50-69% |2 Neutral Student to student
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 2-Sometimes |1 - Rarely 2-Moderately |2—Neutral [2- ~~ |2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral Student to student
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelors [Science (AnyB.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood (4 - Alwaysfair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significanty [3—Agree |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |3 _ Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair |0— Never 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree The!{ are good at
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Yes

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usually fair — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Nothing

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree En.courage students
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's ~|Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral %* . |3=Moderate |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Hse _

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Nice good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Verywell 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 4-Toagreat extent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Agree

Yes 22 |Female |Bachelor's SCIeﬂce (Any B SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ Nothing

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree En.courage students
Yes 22 |Female |Bachelors [Science (AnyB.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4 —Toagreat extent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good experience
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree _

Yes |20 [Male |Bachelor's f:_ommerce & §u§ne83_ 4-851t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |3 — Sometimes 4-Excellent |4 - Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 4= Strongly |3 — Usually 3—Moderate |4—Strongly |4 —Toagreatextent |[3-70-89% [4 -Strongly agree |Concentration on




Yes 20 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 2-55t069% |4 ~Thoroughly 0- Very poor 2 - Good 4 — Always fair  |0- Never 0- Not at all 1 Disagree |0 — Never 2-Some 1-Disagree |2 — Some what 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral Should provide
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 3—Usually fair 4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly ~[4 — Strongly |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |4-Strongly |3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree il'_each class i"

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 4 — Always fair |1 — Rarely 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree 2 - 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |3 —Agree Evcourggefome
Yes |21 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 — Strongly |4 — Every time |4 Toagreal |4—Stongly |4—_Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Good

Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's . |4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 - Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair 4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly [4—Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | G0od education,
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3—Moderate |4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3-70-89% |3 - Agree Excellent

Yes 19+ |Male  |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 1-30 to 54% 3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 2-Sometimes |0 Never 2—Moderately |3 —Agree |3 - Usually 2-Some 4 - Strongly 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral “Point out the

No 19 |Fomale |Bachelors | Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly [4_Toa great extent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |

No 19 |Fomale |Bachelors | Science (Any BSc 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |[4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 _Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |-

Yes 24 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC ) 3-70t084% |2 - Poorly 3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly [2—Moderately |2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 3—Moderate |4—Strongly |4 _To a greatextent |0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral 1) Biometric

Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & BUSIneSS_ 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

No 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly [4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat 4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Very good teaching
Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 2—Moderately |3—Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 22 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |3 —-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Nothing

Yes |21 [Female [Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent  [4— Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |3—Agree |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |No problems in our
Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Good

Yes 21 |Male Bachelor's BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 2 —Neutral |1 - Rarely 2 - Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Nice

Yes 18 |Female [Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood [4-Alwaysfair [4-Regularly |2-Moderately [4—Strongly |4 —Everytime |4-Toagreat |3_ Agree 4-To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good teachers,
Yes 21 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree 909[) IE'ACHlNG
Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's _S_ ience (/ (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 - Just satisfactorily |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |3—Agree |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 4—To a great extent [4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good Theching
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree DO"’_‘ 5"9"_“

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly |4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree DO"'_( 5'79"_“

Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.Sc 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Nothing

Yes #it# | Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 3-70to 84% 2 — Poorly 4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood [3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 — Agree 2 - 1—Verylittle |1 — Disagree |1 - Very little 1-30-49% |3-Agree Nothing

Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & BUSIneSS 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 — Strongly |4 — Every time |4 Toagreal |4 Stongly |4—_Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Good

Yes 22 |Male |Bachelor's SCIeﬂce (A"y B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective [4—Excellent |4 — Always fair (4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Very good

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood (4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —To agreat extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree None

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Very good (4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 — Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly [4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree DO"’_‘ 5"9"_"

No 20 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |4 To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes |21 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes |22 [Male [Bachelor's Saence (Any B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 0-Below 30% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree Yess

Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | 1.understanding
Yes |21 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.SC ] 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0 100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Excellent

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 - Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's _S ience (Any B.Sc 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily [3—Sometimes 4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly [4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat 4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Very good

Yes 22 [Male Bachelor's nce (A”Y B.SC } 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree EJisci;inne and

Yes |21 [Female [Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"GSS 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly [4_To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Detailed explanation
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair |1 — Rarely 2—Moderately |2 —Neutral [1—Rarely 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29% |3 — Agree TeaChefs were
Yes 22 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent [3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree E"‘e"d Tab C|35595
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's SCIeﬂce (A"y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Conduct seminar
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 —Agree |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 To a great extent 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |None

Yes 19 [Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  [NA

No 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Good

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |2— Neutral Improve more extra
Yos |24 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70t084% |0 —Won'tteach 0- Very poor 0- Poor 0— Unfair 0- Never 0- Not at all 0-Strongly |0 — Never 0—Notatall |0-Strongly |0 Notatal 0 — Below 29% |0 — Strongly Let sludems interact
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Better

Yes 19 |Vale |Bachelors |Science (A"Y B.Sc 2-55t069% |3 Satisfactorily |3~ Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4—Everytime |3—Moderate [3-Agree 4-Toagreatextent |2—50-69% [3—Agree Explain the topics
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 4—To a great extent [4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Just good

Yes 18 |Female [Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B SC 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good education,
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |0- Very poor 4—Excellent |4 - Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  [Just interactive with
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 —Very well 3 —Agree 2 - _ 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 2 — Some what 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Its ey 9°°d

Yes 22 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 - Usually 3—Moderate |4-Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3-70-89% |3 - Agree FacuItY mU?‘ ‘?ke
Yes 19 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime |4 —Toagreat [4—Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Excellent

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree To exgutive

Yes 18 |Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes |21 [Female [Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood [3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly [4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every ime |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree [Must speak in

Yes 19 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Excellent




Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's [Science (Any B.Sc 2-55t069% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |4-Everytime [3—Moderate |3—Agree 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |3 - Agree More explanation
Yes |20 |Female |Bachelors | Science (Any BSC 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Nothing

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree [4—Everytime |3—Moderate |3-—Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly |4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree \»/ery“excellen?.

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree 4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Apj _wj"‘ best }

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat (3_Agree 4—To agreat extent [4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Good

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —~Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 2—Moderately |3 —Agree (3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree _P’_aC‘_i?a' knowledge
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood (4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _Toa greatextent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |ldk

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ |Excellent

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |2 —Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |1 - Fair 2 - Sometimes |1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately |1 - Disagree |1 — Rarely 2-Some 2—Neutral  |1-Very little 1-30-49% |3 - Agree -

Yes |21 [Male |Bachelor's |Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly [3—Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly (3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |1.Need to improve
Yes  |TW |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly 4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly {4 —To a great extent [4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | All the teachers are
Yes |21 [Male [Bachelor's SCIeﬂce (Any B SC 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Nothing

Yes 21 |Male Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Va"agdevi Degree
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelors [Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |4—Toagreat (3_ Agree 4—Toagreat extent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Motivation speeches
Yes |20 |Female |Bachelors | Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly 4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly {4 —To a great extent [4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | All the teachers
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Sclence (A"Y B SC .. |4-85t0100% |3 —Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |0— Never 3 - Very well 3—Agree |4 —Everytime [3—Moderate [2-Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree Make eff_ec“}’e

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |3 _ Agree 4-Toagreat extent [3—70-89% [3—Agree Well experience
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 - Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly [4—Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat [4-Strongly |4 —To a great extent |3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Use visual media:
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair [2- Sometimes|3 - Very well 2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 3—Moderate [2—Neutral |4 —Toagreatextent |1-30-49% |3 —Agree Communication
Yes |20 [Male [Bachelor's ience (Any BSc 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime |4 —Toagreat [4—Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Excellent

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's nce (A"Y B SC . |4-85t0100% {4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Excellent

Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Busmess 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Use graphic method
No 20 |Male |Bachelors _|Science (A"Y BSc 0-Below 30% |2 — Poorly 0- Very poor 1 — Fair 4 - Always fair |4 - Regularly [4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every ime |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree _ |Improve your

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Euslness: 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 4-Toagreat extent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Excellent

Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4—To agreat extent [4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.SC ] 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Yes

Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |3 _ Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Excellent teaching
Yes |23 |Male |Bachelors |Science (A"y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Not good

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent [3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Very well 3 —Agree 1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Good

Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |1 - Rarely 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To agreat extent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Very good

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"GSS_ 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Sh°U|d be more
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree 2 - _ |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree O"e onone

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 1-30 to 54% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 3—Agree [4- Every tlme 2 - Some 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Yes

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & Euslness 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |1 — Fair 1 - USU?HV 2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly |1 — Disagree |4 — Every time |3 — Moderate |4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |0 — Below 29% |4 —Strongly agree  |Yes

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3 —Agree 2 - _ |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 4 -Toagreatextent [1—30-49% |3—Agree C'f"ilyg

Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly [4 Every tlme 4-Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Nice facility

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & US'"eSS_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3 —Agree 2 - 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4 -Toagreatextent [1—30-49% |3—Agree C]?’itl{v

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly f4 Every tlme 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |continue as followed
Yes 20 [Female |Master's Science (A"Y B.SC } 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood (4 —Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3—Agree [4—Everytime |3—Moderate |3-Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3-—Agree Well teaching staff
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood [4-Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree 2 - 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [1—30-49% |3 —Agree 9!?”‘3/

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 — Very good (2 - sOme(imeS 4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 2—Neutral [4-— Every tlme 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 0—Notatall 2-50-69% [2—Neutral GOOd explalnmg
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 3-70t084% |4 ~Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3-Agree |4-Everytime [3—Moderate |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Very well

No 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree [4—Everytime |3 —Moderate |3-Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |All ‘h? FeaChefs are
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 1-30 to 54% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly 0 — Never 0 — Not at all 0__* Strongly [0 - Not at all 0 — Below 29% 0__* Strongly Weekly test

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree 1 - Rarely 2 - Some 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Yes

No 18 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree [All the faculty are
No 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |All the teachers are
Yes |20 |Female |Bachelors | Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly 4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly {4 —To a great extent [4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | All the teachers are
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC _ |4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | All (h? reachers
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |4 -Strongly agree |Yes

Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Very good

Yes 12/ |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat (3_Agree 4-Toagreatextent [3—70-89% [3—Agree Good

Yes 19 [Male [Bachelor's SCIeﬂce (Any BSc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent  [4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Very good college
Yes 21 |Female [Bachelor's  |S¢ '“nce (Any B SC 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 2—Neutral |2- _ |3—Moderate [3—Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% [2-Neutral Provide internships
Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 — Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4-Toagreat extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Takecare on slow
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 _ Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree TeaCh'"g was will |
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's ~|Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-701t084% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly |4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly (4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Take feedback
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B SC 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [3 - Very good |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 —Every time |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Well teaching staff




Yes 20 [male |Bachelors |Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly [4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Yes

Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Science (A"y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |3 — Sometimes 4-Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4—Toagreat (4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |2—50—69% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree M‘ake (?aching

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3—Moderate |4-Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3-70-89% |3 - Agree Better explanation
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's [BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 —Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 — Neutral %* _ 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29% |3 — Agree Practical classes,
Yes 18 |Male Bachelor's ~|Commerce & BUSineSS_ 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |2—-Moderately |3 —Agree |2— _ |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29% |4 —Strongly agree o "eed ‘0 5“99951
Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 —Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 2 —Moderately |2 — Neutral 2 - _ 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree No comments

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |1 - USU?HV 4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |3—Agree |3— UsuaHy 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Mak? a teaching
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Make a l??Chiﬂg a
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Science (A"y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Satisfy

Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |3 - Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |3 — Usually 3—Moderate |4—Strongly |4 —To agreatextent |3-70-89% [4 —Strongly agree || agree for teaching,
Yes 19 [Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair [2 - Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 — Agree %* L 2 - Some 3 — Agree 4 -Toagreatextent |3—-70-89% |3 —Agree Speak English

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 — Very good (2 - sOme(imeS 4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |4 _To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Very Well

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |3 _ Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Good L »
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUSi"GSS_ 4-851t0 100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Noﬂling to say they
No |20 |VMale |Bachelors |Science (A"y BSc 4-8510100% |0~ Won'tteach 0~ Very poor 0- Poor 0- Unfair 0— Never 0—Not at all 0-Strongly |0 - Never 0—Notatall |0-Strongly o Notatall 0 —Below 29% |0 — Strongly Not giving ICR

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree Very nice

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |4—Toagreat (4 —Strongly (4 —To a great extent |0 — Below 29% |4 —Strongly agree ~ | Teaching is good
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 4-Significantly |3-Agree [2= |3 -Moderate |3-Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Low voice during
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Explam the topics
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree E_xpla_m the topics
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B.SC 3-70t084% |3 Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 4 - Significantly |3 -Agree  [2— _ |3—Moderate [3—Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Low vioce during
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's i (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair [4—Regularly [3-Verywell 3-Agree |[3- Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Good

Yes 21 |Male  |Bachelor's nce (Any B.SC 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective [4—Excellent |4 — Always fair (4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 4—Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |4-Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good faculty

Yes 23 |Female |Bachelor's lence (A"Y B.SC _ |4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Very good

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 2 - sOme(‘meS 0- Never 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree 2 - 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 0 —Below 29% |3 — Agree Everything is good
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's fi_ommefce 8§ Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly f4 Every tlme 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent [4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Impressive

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 -Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's [Science (Any B.Sc 3-701084% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3-Agree |1 -Rarely 2-Some 4 - Strongly 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |3-Agree Very good

Yes 22 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree Very good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 -Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat [4-Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |! feel everything is
Yes 10 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood |3 - Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3-Agree Everything is good
Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree %* . |3=Moderate |3—Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral '_mP_'OVS teaching
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"GSS 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 — Significantly [4—Strongly |4 — Everytime |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly [4_Toa greatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree T""/ to reach every
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4-Regularly |2-Moderately [3—Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |2 - Neutral good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y BSc 3-70t084% |4 ~Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4 -To a great extent [3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 22 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"GSS 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Yes

Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 2-551069% 2 —Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |1 — Fair 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly [2—Moderately |1 - Disagree %* L 2 - Some 1 - Disagree |0 - Not at all 1-30-49% |1 - Disagree Provide digi classes
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 —Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly 4 — Strongly 11— Rarely 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To agreatextent [1—30-49% |4 —Strongly agree I don't know

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | This. Good

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly [4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree [ Take fegdback
Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 1-30 to 54% 3 — Satisfactorily [4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate |3-Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3 —Agree Yes

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4-Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |0 — Below 29% |4 —Strongly agree | Observation means
Yes 19 [Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Our ("eac‘her‘s &2
Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good institution
Yes 19 [Male [Bachelor's Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair [4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |3—Agree |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Using technology in
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent [2—-50—-69% |4 —Strongly agree |Teaching is good
No 19 [Female [Bachelor's |Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Le.c(ure.s are well
Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly (4 — Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |The ?r?s(itutior! }
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —To agreat extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Yes

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 —Agree |4 —Every time [4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC ) 3-70t084% |4 ~Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 4-Excellent |4 - Always fair |4 - Regularly |2 -Moderately |4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime |4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 Toa greatextent |[3-70-89% [4 -Strongly agree |1.guide the students
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0 100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Excellent

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Better explaination
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Make teaching

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & Business 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Better explanation
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 —Agree |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To agreatextent [3—-70-89% |3—Agree Nope

Yes w##|Male|Bachelors | Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good




No 19 [Male Bachelor's ~|Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |1 — Rarely 3 —Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Everything is good
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent  [2—Sometimes |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Best teacher,with
Yes |21 |Male |Bachelors |Science (A"y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree _|Voice should be
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B SC 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 - Always fair |3 — Often 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |3 —Agree All are good

Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's ience (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3—Agree |4 —Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 _-To agreatextent [3-70-89% |3 - Agree Nothing

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's nce (A"Y B.SC __|4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective [3 —Verygood (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Very Good

Yes |21 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Busmess 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Nice teaching

Yos |20 |Femalo |Bachelors | Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective [4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4—Strongly |4 _ Everytime [4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree Toi improve

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4—To agreat extent 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Communication
Yes  [20 |Male |Bachelors |BCA 1-30t054% |2 Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 1~ Usually 1-Rarely  |1-Marginally |2 Neutral |0—Never 1= Verylittle |0 —Strongly 1 - Very little 0—Below 29% | 1 - Disagree Understanding the
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 —Agree |4 —Every time |3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree EC‘O’ V°i°? .

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelors |MSc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 4-Excellent |4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |2 - Some 4 - Strongly 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |3 -Agree -

Yes 19 |Male [Bachelor's |Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily [4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 2—Neutral |2- _ |2-Some 4 - Strongly 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |3-Agree

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.SC ) 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily [4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 2—Neutral [2- ~ ~ |2-Some 4 - Strongly 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |3 - Agree =

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood [4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |2 - Moderately |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3-—Agree E{epeated_ twich
Yes 22 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 3—Agree [4—Everytime [3—Moderate |3-—Agree 4 —To agreat extent |3—70-89% 0__* Strongly Oms

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 —Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Excellent

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood [4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |2 - Moderately |3 — Agree %* L 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3-—Agree Repeated twicely
Yes 23 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Cultural Activities
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 —Very well 2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |3 —Agree Sh‘?u'd_ C_O"Ce_""ate
Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 4 — Always fair |1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately |2 —Neutral [1—Rarely 2 - Some 0__* Strongly |1 — Very little 0 — Below 29% |3 — Agree Good

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Yes

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & Business 3-70t084% |4 ~Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Very good

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's . |4-85t0100% (3 —Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 1 - Very little 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Nothing

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Yes

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree -

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent [3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree Expe.(ience persons
Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly [3—Agree |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (4 _Toagreatextent |1-30-49% [3 - Agree None

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 - Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 3—Usually fair 4 — Regularly |2 —Moderately ~[4 = Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |_

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |2 — Poorly 1- Generally 2 - Good 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 2—Neutral [0 - Never 2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |2 —Neutral Providing important
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3— Sometimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |2 - Sometimes|2— Moderately |2 — Neutral %* L 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral -

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3» S‘?me“mes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Every thing is good
Yes |21 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Teaching is good
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree Good

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Yes

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree mfke a tggching
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  [None

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's _S_cifnce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree bAa(hinig.bhinavﬂ 234
Yes |21 [Male |Bachelor's |MBA 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every ime |2 - Some 4 - Strongly 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral Extraordinary

Yes 19 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 - Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair 4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly [4—Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Personalised

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's MBA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |4 — Always fair |2 - Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 2 - Some what 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Extradnary

Yes 24 [Male Bachelor's ~|Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |0 — Never 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |[3—Agree "f‘erad with all
Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Nice

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 1 - Very little 2-50-69% |3 —Agree Very good

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 - Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly [4—Strongly |4 — Everytime |4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% [4 —Strongly agree | 1. Using technology
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4-Everytime [3—Moderate |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Nothing

Yes 21 |Female |Master's Science (A"Y B.SC } 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree QSiﬂgvV_iSUd medi?
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |0—Never 2—Moderately |3 —Agree 1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree Lcd projectors
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Saence (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 4-Toagreat extent [2—50-69% [3—Agree Good

Yes 21 |Male Bachelor's BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 -Toagreatextent |3—-70-89% |3 —Agree Sirs are friendly
Yes 19 |Male [Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 1-30 to 54% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood [4 - Always fair |4 - Regularly [4 - Significantly |3 —Agree |4 - Every ime |2 - Some 4 - Strongly 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |3-Agree Nothing

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree _C|Ub ‘a?tivitigs,

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's SCIeﬂce (A"y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |nothing

Yes 18 [Male Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |3 - Often 4 - Significantly [3—Agree |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat (4—Strongly (3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29% |4 —Strongly agree [Use led projectors
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Sclence (A"Y BSc } 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a greatextent [2-50-69% |3 —Agree Nothing

Yes 19 |Male |Master's C mmerce & Eiuilness: 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |2—Moderately |4 — Strongly |3 — Usually 2-Some 3 - Agree 1 - Very little 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |Good

Yes  [20 |Male |Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc  1-30t054% |1 Indifferenty |1~ Generally 2 - Good 2—Sometimes |1 — Rarely 1-Marginally |2 —Neutral |1 - Rarely 1-Verylitle |2—Neutral |2 - Some what 2-50-69% |2—Neutral Good

Yes 19 |Male [Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's [BCA 2-551069% 2 — Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Very good |2 - sOme(imeS 4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |2 — Neutral |3 — Usually 3—Moderate |4—Strongly [4_To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Over all satisfactory
Yes  [19 |Male |Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4~ Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good




Yes 20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent [3—70-89% [3—Agree Evrything about
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelors | Science (Any B.SC ) 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | No suggestion
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's S '_"Ce (6")’ BHS_C_ _ .. |4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly (3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Main '”'ng good
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Study with cultural
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 0- ?_NO"V( teach _1* ?er{erally 0- Poor 0- Unfair 1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately ~[0-Strongly |1 _Rarely 2 - Some 1 - Disagree |1 - Very little 2-50-69% [1-Disagree Shquld provide
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 - Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Good faculty

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's _S_cifnce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |3 —-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree [Very excellent
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Career

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's [Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4—To agreat extent [4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Communication
Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC ) 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 - Regularly [4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every ime |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Maintaining good
Yes 19 |Female |Master's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Yes

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately ~ [3—Agree |4 —Everytime [3—Moderate |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Botany zoology cs
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelors | Science (Any B.SC ) 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |no suggestion
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Use more lcd

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 3—Usually fair 4 —Regularly |2 - Moderately |4 — Strongly 2 - __ |3—Moderate [3-Agree 3 — Moderate —30-49% [3—Agree Teacher§ Sh°U|d”_be
Yes |21 [Male |Bachelor's fi_ommefce 8§ Business 48510 100% |2 - Poorly 3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 = Very well 2 Neutral |0 Never 2-Some 4—Strongly |2 — Some what 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral “To improve and
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |2 — Neutral 4 -Toagreat extent |2—-50-69% |3 —Agree Skilled faculty
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's ~ |Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 -Always fair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 4 — Strongly %* . |3=Moderate |3—Agree 4 —Toagreatextent |2—50—-69% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4-Strongly agree |1 Sho.uld maintain
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B.Sc 3-70t084% |4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective |3 Verygood |4 -Always fair [4—Regularly |2-Moderately [1-Disagree|2—- ~  [2-Some 1-Disagree |3 — Moderate 0 - Below 29% |2 — Neutral -

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly |4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly [4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |NA

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's S iﬁ"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily 1 Ger{erally 3-Verygood |1 - USU?HV 4 —Regularly |2-Moderately |4 —Strongly |1 _Rarely 2 - Some 1 - Disagree |2 - Some what 1-30-49% |1 - Disagree Good

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily K 2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 2 —Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 —Agree |0 —Never 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |3 - Agree .OveraH most of ‘h_e
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 0-Below 30% |2 —Poorly 0- Very poor 0- Poor 0- Unfair 4 —Regularly [3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |1 - Rarely 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To agreatextent [3-70-89% |3-Agree Better than other
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 3-70t084% |1-Indifferently |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 —Agree |4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Micro biology cs
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree NOTHING

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Nothing much
Yes 22 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ |Excellent

Yes |23 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Very good facalty
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |3 _ Agree 4-To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Placement

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4-Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |3 - Agree Good

Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |2 - Neutral Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usually fair — Often 2—Moderately |2 —Neutral (3 — Usually 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |3 —Agree more explanation
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 3—Usually fair |4 —Regularly |4 — Significantly [3—Agree |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes |23 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Very good facalty
Yes #it# |Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 —Good 2 - sOme(‘meS 1—Rarely 2 —Moderately |2 — Neutral 2 - 3 —Moderate |2 — Neutral 1 - Very little 1-30-49% |3 - Agree Good ‘eaCh'”g
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0 100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every tlme 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree best faculty and
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4-Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly [4_To agreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good observation
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% [2—Neutral Im;?rovg lh?

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's f:_ommerce 8§ Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good observation
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Yes

Yes 18 |Male Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3 —Agree 1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 4 — Above 90% |2 — Neutral -

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's BCA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Nice

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's BCA 1-30 to 54% 4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 — Neutral 2 - _ 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Good college

Yes 20 |Female [Bachelor's ~|Commerce & BUSi"eSS 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 - Usually fair |4 —Regularly |2-Moderately |3—Agree |4— Every tlme 2 - Some 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree L%_Ss if“QTQC‘iO"
Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree [No

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |3 — Usually 1-Verylittle [4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree C_‘?_'_“municaﬁ""
Yes 21 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |2 — Neutral Skills

Yes |21 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4-Strongly agree |***

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree 2?7777

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |0- Unfair — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |3 - Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree We learn to

Yes 22 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —Toagreat extent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Nothing

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 —Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |1 — Disagree |1 — Rarely 1—Very little |3 — Agree 4 -Toagreatextent [1—30-49% |2 - Neutral P[‘_"{”? S(Ud_e"‘s
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree Very good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 1 - Fair 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree T"'y to reach S
Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood [4 —Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |3 Moderate 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes |20 [Male |Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 4—Excellent |3 - Usually fair |2 - Sometimes|3 — Very well 3-Agree |4—Everytime |4—Toagreat (4—Strongly (4 _To agreatextent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Ok

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's nce (Any B.SC 3-70t084% |4 ~Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Good

Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's lence (A"Y B.SC } 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4 —To agreat extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Teaching.skills is
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 —Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 — Agree 2 - 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree We need _Pf°j§010'
Yes |21 [Male [Bachelor's |BCA 3-70t084% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 — Strongly |4 — Every time |4 Toagreal |4 Stongly |4—_Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good




Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 —Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 — Agree 2 - _ |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree We need _Pf°j§010'
Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's MSc 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3 — Agree 3- UsuaHy 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 2 - Some what 3-70-89% |[3-—Agree Learning

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelors |MSc 4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair 4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree _|sangaanilé75@gmai
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.Sc 2-55t069% |3 Satisfactorily |3~ Sometimes 2 - Good 2-Sometimes | — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 - Neutral |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate [2—Neutral |3 —Moderate 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral Good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's ( 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree Keep interact with
Yes 22 |Male Bachelor's ( 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Nothing

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's ( 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3-—Agree Nothing

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree To look aﬁer.

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's ~|Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 —Good 3 —Usually fair |4 — Regularly |2 - Moderately |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [1—30-49% |3 —Agree Goog

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 _ Moderate 0 — Below 29% |3 — Agree Digital education
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree English

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree DO"'_( 5!70\_"/

Yes 18 |Male [Bachelor's |Science (Any B.Sc 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Communication
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |1 ,Mainta?n Extra
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & BUSIneSS 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair [0— Never 2—Moderately |2 —Neutral [1—Rarely 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Lcd projectors
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.Sc 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily [2-Just satisfactorily [4- Excellent |2~ Sometimes |1 _ Rarely 3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |3-Agree Nothing

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Maintaining good
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily [3—Sometimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair [2-Sometimes|2—Moderately |2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 1-Verylittle |0 —Strongly o — Not at all 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral Nothing

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Science (A”Y B.SC _ |4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | It's very good

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly [4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly [4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |-

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's S '“nce (A”Y BHS_C_ 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4—Strongly |4 — Everytime |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly [4_To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree A"Y programs and
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3—Agree [4-—Everytime |3 —Moderate |3-Agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Egedback}

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree Good

Yes |20 [Male [Bachelor's Commefce & Busmess 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Good

Yes 18 [Male [Bachelor's |Commerce & BUS'"eSS 2-551069% 2 — Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 — Neutral 2 - _ 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral I.mP.rove teaching
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Saence (Any B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4- Every tlme 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Ok

Yes 19 [Male [Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |2~ Sometimes |1 Rarely 1—Marginally ~ [3—Agree |3 - Usually 2-Some 2—Neutral |2 - Some what 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral Not good improve
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 —Very well 3-Agree |4-Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly [4_Toa greatextent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Ntg

Yes 22 |Female |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |2 —Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 1 - Usually 1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately |1 - Disagree |1 — Rarely 2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% [2-Neutral | hate teachers
Yes 22 |Male Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  [None

Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |2 —Moderately |4 —Strongly (3 _ Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 _ Moderate 2-50-69% |4 -Strongly agree |student introduction
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly |4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree _H?W to‘im;‘)rove"
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's 90"1"16’09 & B—US_i"eSS_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% [3—Agree Very good

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Have to provide
Yes 21 |male |Bachelors |Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly |4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Wha(sApp group
Yes |21 |Male |Bachelors |Science (A"y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent  [0— Unfair 4 —Regularly |2-Moderately |4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 _To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Sc'e"C9 (A"Y B.SC } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |1 — Rarely 2—Moderately |2 —Neutral (3 — Usually 1—Very little |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3-Agree Very good

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's 9 mmerce & EiUglneSS_ 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 - Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Fair and perfect
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's __|4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |2 - Just satisfactorily [3—Verygood [4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Extent

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree 2 - _ |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3-—Agree Ergjec(or teaching
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 4—Excellent |4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly [2—Moderately [2—Neutral [4— Every tlme 3 —Moderate [2—Neutral |3 —Moderate 0 - Below 29% |3 — Agree _

Yes 20 |Female [Bachelor's Science (A"Y BSc } 3-701to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 1 - Fair 2 - sOme(‘meS 2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 — Neutral %* L 2 - Some 2 —Neutral |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% [2—Neutral Communication
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 2 — Poorly 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Satisfactory manner
No 19 |Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y BSc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 1 Very little 3-70-89% |3-Agree Use visual media
Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |2-Moderately |3 —Agree |4 —Everytime |2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |4 —Strongly agree Here are three
Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 — Always fair |1 — Rarely 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |3 — Usually 3—Moderate |4-Strongly [4_Toagreatextent [3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree Direct class 10

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B.Sc 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily [3—Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair [4-Regularly [3-Verywell 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 2 — Some what 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Provide

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Take fed back from
Yes 18 [Male [Bachelor's |Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 —Agree %* . |3=Moderate |3-Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |3 —Agree Nothing_lo excelle"m
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y BSc 3-70t084% |4 ~Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Teaching is not bad
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |3 - Usually fair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree male

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |2-Moderately |3 —Agree |4 —Everytime |2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |4 -Strongly agree |Here are three
Yes 19 [Male [Bachelor's Saence (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |0—Won'tteach |4 _ Aways effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 Very well 4—Strongly |4 _ Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly [4_To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Teachers are any
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |2 - Sometimes|2— Moderately |2 — Neutral 2 - _ |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree Fro_wde |ntemsh|ps
No 20 |Female |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significanty |3 —Agree |3 — uSuaHy 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Teaching speed
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 1 - Very little 3-70-89% |2 - Neutral Yes

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Very good

Yes |20 [Male |Master's Science (Any B.Sc 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |2 - Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 - Neutral |3 — Usually 1-Verylitle |2-Neutral |1 Very litle 3-70-89% |3-Agree Vaagdevi degree
Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree

Yes |22 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-851t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |3 - Very good |4 — Always fair |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |2 3—Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Better




Yes 19 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | All good

Yes 19 [Male [Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |3 — Sometimes 4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3—Agree |4-Everytime |4-Toagreat |4—Stongly |4 Toa greatextent |3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |G0od teaching
Yes |20 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree || am satisfied with
Yes 18 [Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective (3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Very well teaching
Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 4-Aways fair |4 -Regularly [2—Moderately |2-Neutral [2- ~~ |2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Communication
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree _G°°d no need to
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree E)‘_f_?e"e"‘vGOOd
Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 -Always fair |3 - Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |3 - Moderate 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Excellent collage
Yes 19 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily [3—Sometimes 2 - Good 2 - Sometimes |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3-Agree [2- ~  |2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree _

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3-Agree |4 -—Everytime |2 - Some 4 - Strongly 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |3 —Agree Good

Yes 22 |Female |Bachelors [Science (AnyB.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |1 — Rarely 3 - Very well 3-Agree |2- ~  |4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toagreatextent |[2-50-69% [3-Agree Every teacher is
Yes |20 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective [4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Nan

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ _ . |4-851t0100% |4 -Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes |20 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business |2 -55t069% |1 Indifferenty |1- Generally 1 — Fair 0— Unfair 1 — Rarely 0—Not at all 0-Strongly |0 — Never 0—Notatall |0-Strongly |0 Notatal 1-30-49% |1-Disagree Nothing

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's _S_cifnce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-851t0 100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |3 - Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree N_° needﬂ

No 21 |Male Bachelor's BCA 2-551069% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [3 - Very good |3 — Usually fair 2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate (2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Nothing

Yes 23 |Male Bachelor's 90"1"16’09 & B—US_i"eSS_ 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 — Always fair  [0— Never 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% [3-—Agree Lcd projectors
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective [4—Excellent |4 — Always fair (4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree yes

Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's [BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 - Very good (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree Good

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |MSc 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree Good theaching
Yes 19 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's MSc 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Tea(.;her should
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4 -8510100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree Good L
Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's _S_cifnce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ . .. |4-85t0100% [4-Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly (4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—-Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree [l am very happy
Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's p_ommerce & Eiuiiness: 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 4 -Toagreatextent |3—-70-89% |3 —Agree Good

Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood [3 - Usually fair |3 — Often 3 —Very well 3 —Agree %* .. |3=Moderate |2—Neutral 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |2 —Neutral Not poor not good
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good (4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree Good }

Yes 19 |Male [Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 2-551t069% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 4-Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 _To a greatextent |2—50-69% |4 —Strongly agree |Very well

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree %* . |3=Moderate |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree \i\/e‘need Fhe
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ } 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood [3-Usuallyfair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a greatextent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 18 |Male [Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 —Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Good

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |3 - Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Should concentrate
No 22 [Male Bachelor's _S_cifnce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ [Nothing

Yes |20 [Male |Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 4-851t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |3—Agree |3-Usually  [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Noneedany
Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's _S_cifnce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Teachers should
Yes 22 |Male Bachelor's BCA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Often 3 - Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% [3-—Agree Yes

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ } 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 4 — Significantly |3 —Agree |4 —Every time |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Make (eaphing a
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily [3—Sometimes 2 - Good 2-Sometimes |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |[2—Neutral [2= |3 -Moderate |3-Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree No at all Everything
Yes ###|Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily [4 —Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly [4_Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Excellent

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's ience (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Always good
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's [Science (AnyB.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly {4 — Every time |3 — Moderate |4 —Strongly {4 —To a great extent [4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Everything was
Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |1 - Rarely 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Gud better

Yes 19 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-851t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | WhatsApp late
Yes 19 |Female [Bachelor's | Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood (4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |2 — Neutral 4 —Toagreat extent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree No

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ [Nothing

Yes 22 |Female |Bachelor's _S_cifnce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Excellen(

No 21 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |2- ~ |4-Toagreat |4-Stongly |4-Toagreatextent |[3-70-89% [3-Agree No

Yes 22 |Male Bachelor's BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Super

Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 1-30 to 54% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 - Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Learning

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's _S_ciﬁnce (A"Y_ BHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Teachgrs take good
Yes |20 [Male |Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3—Agree |4-Everytime |4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To a greatextent |4 — Above 90% [4 —Strongly agree |Teachers should
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree TeaChefs should
Yes |20 [Male |Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Teachers should
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's _SCif"CS (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 4 —To agreat extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Fleasg 5?"d .
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's ience (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Ok

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 3-70t0 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |4—-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4_Toagreatextent [3-70-89% |3—Agree pommynioa}e
Yes |20 [Male |Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Teachers should
Yes 19 |Male Bachelor's _S_cifnce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly [4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree N_O needﬂany
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |0— Never 3 - Very well 3-Agree |4-Everytime |4—Toagreat |2_ Neutral 3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29% |4 —Strongly agree ‘Provide‘be(ter.




Yes 23 |Male |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Not bad

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 —Good 3 — Usually fair |1 — Rarely 2—Moderately |3—Agree |4 —Everytime [3—Moderate [2— Neutral 3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29% |4 —Strongly agree  |Use Of Led

Yes 21 |Male Bachelor's MSc 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective (3 —Verygood |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree They §h9U|d Ser\d
Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's _SCif"CS (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly |4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree NO(h_i'_“g T%achers
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's i 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |[3-Usually fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significanty |4 —Strongly |3 _ Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Dont call a\\_/vay‘s
Yes 22 |Male Bachelor's < 3 B 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4-Everytime |3—Moderate |4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3-70-89% |3 - Agree N_O 599965“0" to
No 19 |Female |Bachelor's [BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Nothing

Yes 21 |Male |Bachelors |Science (A”Y B.Sc } 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly [4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Teacher‘s shouldv
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |2 - Some 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Yes

Yes |21 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 -Strongly |2— = |4-Toagreat |4 -Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree _[Very good

Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 —Good 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |2 - Some 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Yes

Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |2 - Some 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Yes

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat (3_Agree 4—To agreat extent [4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Good

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree No

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |3 - Often 2 —Moderately [3—-Agree [1—Rarely 2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate —-30-49% |3 -Agree To be focused on
Yes |21 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.SC _ [4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every ime |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree [Good in syallabus
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 - Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |2 - Some 3 —Agree 4 —To agreat extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Deep explaination
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Teachers shoqld
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -—Everytime |2 - Some 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Yes

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair 4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree _|Increase working
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's S '_"Ce (A"Y BHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree learning

Yes 19 |Female |Master's 4-851t0 100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelors | Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 0—Notatall |4-Strongly [4_Toa greatextent |4 —Above 90% |3 — Agree We need protected
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |1 - Rarely 3 —Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree

Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.SC ] 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 —Good 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 4 - Significantly [3—Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate |4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |1-30-49% [3 - Agree Communication
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree M?ke (?aching §
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 —Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% [2-Neutral Good

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3-Agree |4—Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |0— Below 29% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 —Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree

No 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4—Excellent |4 — Always fair (4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3-Agree |4-Everytime [3—Moderate |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Good teaching
Yes |21 |Female |Bachelors | Science (Any B.SC ) 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usually fair — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree What more

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood |3 —Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree [4—Everytime |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Nee_d_advan_ce )
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 -Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree Very nice

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 2-55t069% |3 Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair 4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Satisfied with
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y BSc 3-70t084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat [3_ Agree 3 — Moderate 4 - Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Teachers should
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 3 —Usually fair 4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly [4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Nee.d.advance
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |1 - USU?HV 4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (3 _ Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Business 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Nothing

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat 4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Always perfect
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 — Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |3 — Usually 3—Moderate [2—Neutral |4 —Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |3 — Agree No

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 —Usually fair |4 —Regularly |4 — Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | All teacher's are
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Sclence (A"Y B SC } 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |1 - Rarely 3 —Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair [4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Teachers guide me
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good (4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significanty |3 —Agree |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4_To agreatextent [3—-70-89% |3 —Agree Supper

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's Sclence (A”Y B.Sc } 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Nothing

Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time |3 — Moderate |2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Super

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 - Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |It's already good
Yes 22 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |3 — Usually fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Everyone is

Yes 19yr(Female Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Nice

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4—Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (4_Toagreatextent |3—-70-89% |3 - Agree D.igitgl t.ea(;hing
Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-85t0100% |2 - Poorly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree The Fr?s(itutioﬁ §
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelors | Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood [4—Alwaysfair [3 - Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 2-Some 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 0— Below 29% |3 — Agree Explain in english
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |1 Indifferently |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4 -To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"GSS 2-551069% 1 - Indifferently |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly [4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |2 — Neutral 1 - Very little 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral Good

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |3 — Usually fair |3 - Often 2—Moderately |3—Agree (3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |4 - Strongly |2 _ Some what 2-50-69% [2—Neutral Good

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & US'"GSS_ 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | The ‘ir?s(itutior\‘ §
Yes |21 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.Sc 3-70t084% |4 -Thoroughly |4 —Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent [3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |Overall teaching is
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good [3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 - Moderately |3 —Agree |4 — Every time |2 - Some 4-Strongly 4 - Toagreatextent |2—50-69% |3 —Agree Tell lhe_m to attend
Yes 19 [Male [Bachelor's f:_ommerce & §u§ne83_ 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Nice behaviour




Yes 21 |Male Master's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 0-Below 30% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |2 — Neutral |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |3 —70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Krishna vamshi
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |1-30-49% |4 —Strongly agree |1.I tried to represent
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: S‘?meﬁmes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |[1—Disagree |3 —Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree ‘Better,uouality, new
No 997 Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |2 — Good 1 - qually 4 —Regularly |1 - Marginally 4 - Strongly |1 Rarely 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |2 - Some what 2-50-69% [2—Neutral Nice

Yes 22 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & usiness 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4 -Toagreatextent |3—-70-89% [4 —Strongly agree [Good teaching

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |3 —-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree All 900“1_ no

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 2 — Poorly 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good |1 - qually 4 —Regularly |2 - Moderately |2 - Neutral |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —To agreat extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 - Always fair |4 - Regularly [4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every ime |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree [ Sir is teaching

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |0 Never 4 — Significantly |3 —Agree |3 - Usually 3—Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 _ Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Just give some time
No 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4 -To a great extent [3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 — Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |It was amazing
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: S‘?meﬁmes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate |3-—Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree gXIRHA_ §

No 21 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 22 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 — Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 — Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 0 - Below 29% |4 —Strongly agree | Provide digital

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |None

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness: 1-30 to 54% 2 — Poorly j—?er‘\erally 1—Fair 2 - $omet\mes 0- Never 1 — Marginally 1 — Disagree |1 — Rarely 2 - Some 0__* Strongly |2 — Some what 0 — Below 29% |1 — Disagree Encourage the

No 19 |Male |Bachelors |Science (A"Y BSc 4-851t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good teaching

Yes 18 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily [4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree Good

Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Already perfect
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |4-Strongly |3 _ Moderate 2-50-69% |4 —Strongly agree EOCU_S on etudents
Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: S‘?me“mes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _Toagreatextent [2—50-69% |4 —Strongly agree EX‘]'E_ FU”'iCUb"
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & US'neSS_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree EX‘@_ pircular

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 2-55t069%  [2—Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Good

No 21 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC ) 3-70t084% |4 ~Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (3 — Usually 3—Moderate |4-Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3-70-89% |3 - Agree Good

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily [3—Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 —Neutral |2— . |2~ Some 2—Neutral |3 — Moderate 0 - Below 29% |3 — Agree Providing practical
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 — Very good (2 - sOme(‘meS 4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |0 — Never 3 —Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 Moderate 2-50-69% |3 —Agree Internels” .
Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: S‘?me“mes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent [3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree EX‘]'E_ FU'riCU|Um
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: S‘?meﬁmes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree All 9°°“j_ no

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: S‘?me“mes 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately ~ [2 - Neutral [2— _ 2 - Some 2 —Neutral |3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29% |3 — Agree Give equal

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree 2 - 2 - Some 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |4 —Strongly agree |Conducting

No 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly  [4 —Strongly [4 Every tlme 4-Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Nothing 1_0 suggest
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 2 - Some 4-Strongly 4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |1 )Wf‘"e teach\_ng,
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 0—Notatall |3-Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree Not bad good

Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Excellent

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent [3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree Equali(y Enei)
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 4 — Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3—Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 Moderate 1-30-49% |3-—Agree MOS”y‘ using

No 20 |Male Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B.Sc } 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% [3—Agree Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree %* __|3—Moderate |2 - Neutral 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3 - Agree Nothing

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 3 —Very well 3 —Agree %* .. |3=Moderate |2—Neutral 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Nothing

Yes |19 [Male |Bachelor's f:_ommerce 8§ Business 48510 100% |3 - Satisfactorily |2 - Just satisfactorily |3 - Verygood |4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 3-—Agree |2- _ |4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |3 - Moderate 0 - Below 29% |2 - Neutral Better to interact
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's [MSc 2-551069% 2 — Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 — Neutral 2 - _ 2 - Some 1 - Disagree |2 - Some what 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral Vagdevi college
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every tlme 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | 1.Encorage

Yes 18 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 1 - Usually 1 - Rarely 2-Moderately |3-Agree  [2— 1-Verylittle [4—Strongly |4 —To agreatextent |1—30-49% |3 —Agree FOCUS more on
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every tlme 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 21 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree I was thankful to my
No 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A”Y B.Sc } 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly [4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly (4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree NOth'"g 10 suggest
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 —Agree |4 —Every time |1-—Verylittle |3 —Agree 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral No suggestions
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: S‘?meﬁmes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree P_fadic?' Learrwing, §
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective [4—Excellent |4 — Always fair (4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |No suggestions
Yes 22 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |-

Yes 21 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Everything is good
Yes 18 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 3-701084% |4 -Thoroughly  [4 - Always effective [4-Excellent |4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significanty |4—Strongly |[2— |4 -Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% [4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Encourage the

Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: S‘?me“mes 3-Verygood |4 -Always fair |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree [Supporting

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |No need to improve
Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree [ _

Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily [3—Sometimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Verywell 3-Agree |3 - Usually 2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Supporting students
Yes 18 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 - Regularly [4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every ime |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | 1-Motivate students
No 19 |Male |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ |Uday Kiran




Commerce & Business

3 — Sometimes

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's - 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |3 =90 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree Nee.d‘mor.e"k.)est
Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 3 —Agree 1 - Rarely 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3-—Agree It's perfect

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree "‘_?__ed best teaching
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 4 - Above 90% [4 —Strongly agree | Equality among
No 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Please explain

Yes 17 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Business 4 —-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly |3 _ Usually 4-Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 _To agreatextent |3—70-89% |3 —Agree Please. explain

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |2 - Moderately |2 — Neutral %* L 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |3 - Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 - Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat (3_Agree 4-Toagreatextent [3-70-89% [4-Stronglyagree |

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 2—Neutral |3 — Usually 1 - Very little |2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Excellent, Good
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 2 —Moderately |2 — Neutral %* . |3=Moderate |3—Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral Ef_fecvﬁ‘/e teaching,
No 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.SC } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Good teaching

Yes 23 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |3 - Moderate 1-30-49% |4 -Strongly agree |Very good

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4—Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |3 - Agree Try to reach S
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |3 - Agree Try to reach every
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree  [Allu good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly [4_Toa greatextent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree TfV to reach every
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree [Very good

No 20 |Female |Bachelors | Science (A"y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70t084% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |[3-Usually fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 - To agreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree Good

Yes 18 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Everything is good
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 2-551069% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 1—Very little |3 — Agree 1 - Very little 3-70-89% |3 —Agree | am comfortable
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's S ience (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |No

Yes 23 |Male |Bachelor's 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Try to reach v
No 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree Try to reach every
Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —To agreat extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good excellent
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree [Very good

Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |3 - Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree improve study

Yes |18 [Female |Master's Science (Any BSc 4-851t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |3 — Sometimes 4-Excellent |4 - Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |2-= |3—Moderate |4-Strongly |3 Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Ok

No 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 —Strongly |4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly (4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree T"'y toreach v
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily _1* 9er,§rally 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 4 — Significantly |3 —Agree (3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly [4_To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Cal_mness,?oolness,
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To a greatextent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |No suggestions
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To a great extent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |No suggestions
Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree (3 -—Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —Toagreat extent |[3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree _E"COU’?_Q? students
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Calmness, coolness
Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent [3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair [4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Need to improve
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0 100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Make (eaphing &
Yes 19 [Male [Bachelor's f:_ommerce 8§ Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Encouraging to
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's _SCif"CS (6")’_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Good

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's i 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |4 -Strongly agree [Experienced faculty
Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 4 —Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Sclence (A”Y B SC } 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree [No

Yes 21 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness: 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly (3 _Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |A well-deiine.d X
Yos |19 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any B.Sc 3-701084% |2 Poorly 1- Generally 0- Poor 4 - Always fair |0- Never 0-Not at all 0-Strongly |0 — Never 0—Notatall |0-Strongly |0 Notatal 0 — Below 29% |0 — Strongly In our college the
No 20 |Female |Bachelor's Sclence (A”Y B SC } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 Strongly (4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree CLE e
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Busmess 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes 22 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 2 - sOme(‘meS 1—Rarely 2—Moderately |3—Agree (3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral Need more

Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly [4_To a great extent |4 —Above 90% |3 — Agree Need more

Yos |19 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business  |3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |0-Very poor 0- Poor 0- Unfair 0- Never 0- Not at all 0-Strongly |0 — Never 0—Notatall |0-Strongly |0 Notatall 0 — Below 29% |0 — Strongly Not communicated
Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily [4 — Always effective |2 — Good 3 —Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 2 - Some 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% |2 - Neutral vamﬁhirakeshsuru@
Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 3-70t084% |4 ~Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (1 — Rarely 3 —Moderate |4-Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's SCIeﬂce (A"y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | —

Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood [4-Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 4 —Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes |19 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business |4 —851t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood [4-Always fair |3 - Often 4 - Significantly |4-Strongly [2- 4 -Toagreat |0—Strongly |2 Some what 3-70-89% |2 Neutral All well no

Yes 19 |Male [Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent [3—70-89% [3—Agree All good

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat (4—Strongly (3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes |20 [Male |[Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent [3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Providing more real-
Yes 18 |Female [Bachelor's | Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |I'm thankful for the
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 — Strongly %* __|3—Moderate 4-Strongly 4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | All good

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3 —Agree %* L 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |4 -Strongly agree |Good

Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's fi_ommefce 8§ Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Super excellent




Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's [BCA 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 1—Very little |3 — Agree 1 - Very little 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree [Very good

Yes 22 |Male |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 2-55t069% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent [3-70-89% |3 —Agree Very good

Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a greatextent [2—-50-69% |3—Agree If life gives second
Yes 19 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4-Stongly |2— |3 Moderate [3-Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree Justi improve

Yes |20 [Male [Bachelor's Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree To teach practically
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's _ |4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 — Very good 2 - sOme(‘meS 2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly |4 — Strongly |4 — Every time |3 — Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree The ‘eaCh"‘g good
Yes |20 |Female |Bachelors |Commerce & Busmess 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4_Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree The Dest faculty is
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |3 —Verygood |4 —Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly [3—Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate [4—Strongly (3 _ Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree -

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |0 — Below 29% |4 —Strongly agree

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |1 - Rarely 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |1.Encourage

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 3 — Very well 2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |2 — Neutral 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |2— Neutral Very good

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's p_ommerce & Eiuilness: 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3 —Agree Need‘advan(age
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 2 — Good 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 — Agree %* L 4-Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 _To a greatextent |2—50—-69% |4 —Strongly agree |_

Yes 22 |Male Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Excellent

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4-851t0 100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree [Doing great

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 4 — Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |4 —Everytime |3—Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 0 —Below 29% |3 — Agree Good

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 - Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair 4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly [4—Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | More placements
No 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Good

No 20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Busmess 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent [2—50-69% |4 —Strongly agree US'"Q modem

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |2 - sOme(‘meS 4 —Regularly |2-Moderately |4 —Strongly |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3-—Agree All ok

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree (3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3-—Agree _TeaChefs needﬂ(o
Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Excellent

Yes |20 [Male [Bachelor's Commerce P Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent [2-50-69% |3 —Agree Good

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's ience (A"Y 550 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 — Everytime |4 —Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |no

Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's ience (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |

Yes |21 [Female [Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |2 — Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair 3 - Often 2 —Moderately [3—Agree  [4 —Everytime |4—-Toagreat |3_Agree 4-Toagreat extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree https://getgame.play
Yes 19 [Female [Bachelor's ~|Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |3 - Verygood |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |2 - Moderately [3—Agree |3 - Usually 2 - Some 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |3-—Agree TeaCh'"g SYUde”IS
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 - Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair [4— Regularly |4 - Significantly [4—Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Need to improve
Yes Bha|male  |Bachelor's Science (A"Y BSc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4-Everytime [3—Moderate |3—Agree 4—To agreat extent [4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Yes

Yes 19 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-8510100% |2 — Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |0— Poor 1 - qually 2 — Sometimes|0- Not at all 1 — Disagree |0 — Never 0—Notatall |3-—Agree 1 - Very little 0 — Below 29% |1 — Disagree Qualifieq Iegturers
Yes 23 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Super

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's [BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |2 - Sometimes|4 — Significantly (3 —Agree [0 — Never 0—Notatall |2-Neutral 0—Notatall 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral *_m_*\‘Nhe" girls ask
Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good education
Yes 21 |Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree No nee?

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's MCom 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |No nothing

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Need improvement
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood (3 - Usually fair |1 - Rarely 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29% |4 —Strongly agree Effef:{ive .stud‘y _
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |0- Unfair 3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |1 —Rarely 0-Notatall [2—Neutral |3 —Moderate 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral 1.labs for

Yes |22 [Male |[Bachelor's |BCA 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 3-Verygood (4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 2—Neutral |2- _ |2-Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Respect to all of the
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's |BCA 4-851t0100% |2 — Poorly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 —Agree |4 — Every tlme 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —To agreat extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

No 19 |Male [Bachelor's |Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (3 _ Moderate 4 - Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Nothing to do keep
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's ience (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3—Agree |4 —Every time [4—Toagreat |3 _ Agree 4—To agreat extent [4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree All good

Yes 19 [Male [Bachelor's SCIeﬂce (Any B SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly |3-Agree  [4—Everytime |4-Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 -Toa greatextent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |1.Should improve
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 3 —Agree 1 - Rarely 2 - Some 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree *T° mOI'Vale

Yes  [20 |Male |Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |4~ Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes 24 |Female |Master's MSc 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 - Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3 — Agree 2 - _ 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 - Some what 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree [Good teaching

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood [2-Sometimes |4 _Regularly [3-Verywel 4 - Strongly |3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |4~ Strongly |3 _ Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree The overall quality
Yos |21 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & % Business |0 -Below 30% |1 - Indifferently | 0- Very poor 0- Poor 0- Unfair 0- Never 0-Not at all 0-Strongly |0 — Never 0—Notatall |0-Strongly |0 Notatal 0 — Below 29% |0 — Strongly Bad

Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree It's a\rgady good
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Saence (Any B.Sc 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily [3—Sometimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |3 - Verywell 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3-Agree Very good

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  [None

Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's |Science (A"Y B.Sc } 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood |3 - Usually fair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 3 —Agree 1 - Rarely 1—Verylittle |1 — Disagree |1 - Very little 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral Nothing

Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 - Verywell 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 4 —To agreat extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree 'I'_q"improve our lab
Yes 23 |Male |Bachelor's Science (A"y B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood (4 — Always fair |1 - Rarely 0— Not at all 2 —Neutral |1 - Rarely 2-Some 2 —Neutral  |1-Very little 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral Itwould be great to
Yes 25 |Male |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B SC 4-85t0100% |2 - Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 1 - Usually 4 —Regularly [3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4—To agreat extent [4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Good

Yes 18 |Male |Bachelor's [BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly |4 — Strongly %* _ 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4 —Toagreat extent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Improve

Yes |19 [Male |Bachelors |Science (AnyB.Sc 3-701084% [4-Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4 Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 4 - Significantly |4-Strongly [2- = ]4-Toagreat |4 -Strongly |4-Toa greatextent [3-70-89% |3-Agree corporate graphics
Yes |20 [Female [Bachelor's ience (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |3 — Sometimes 4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Select good faculty
Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's nce (Any B.SC ) 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 - Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |2—Neutral [4 —Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 ~Strongly agree | _

Yes |20 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Busmess 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Good

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat 4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Very good

Yes ###[Male  [Bachelor's f:_ommerce 8§ Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |3 - Moderate 3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |There is every thing




Yes |21 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-851t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |3 — Sometimes 4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Regularly |3 — Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _Toagreatextent [3-70-89% |3 - Agree Interactive with
Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 - Verygood (4 —Always fair |1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately |2 — Neutral %* _ |3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Teac.hing is overall
Yes |20 [Male |Bachelors |BCA 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 2 - Good 2-Sometimes | — Sometimes|2 — Moderately [3-Agree |2—  |1-Verylitle |3-Agree |1 -Verylitle 2-50-69% |3-Agree Fulltime College
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 4-Excellent |2~ Sometimes |4 Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent [3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes |21 [Female [Bachelor's S ience (A"Y B.Sc 4-851t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |3 — Sometimes 4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly |4~ Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat [4—Strongly |3 _ Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ~ |Excellent

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's nce (A"Y B SC } 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |3 - Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  |Excellent

Yes 19 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | All good

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Very good [4 — Always fair |4 - Regularly |2—Moderately |4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |1. Keep sliptest on
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 —Good 2 - sOme(‘meS 4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |3—-Moderate [4—Strongly (3 _Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Every thing fine
Yes 21 |Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Alright

Yes 19 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Very good

No 21 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 - Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly [4—Strongly |4 — Every time [4-Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Very good and
Yes |20 [Male |Masters Science (Any B.SC ] 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 21 |Male |Masters Commerce & BUS'"GSS 3-70t084% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |No bad

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 — Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate [2—Neutral |4 —Toagreatextent |3-70-89% |3 — Agree No

Yes 19 |Fomale |Bachelors | Science (Any BSC 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair [4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree | Contain particular
No 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC ) 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Some tours , games
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'"eSS 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 —Good 3 —Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 4 —To agreat extent |2—50—69% 0__* Strongly Good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A"Y B.Sc 3-70t084% |3 Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |3 —Verygood [3 - Usuallyfair |2— Sometimes|2—Moderately |3 —Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4 —Toagreat extent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Need book leaming
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |2 - Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree Use LCD projector
Yes 22 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 3-70t084% |2 - Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately ~ [3—Agree |3 — Usually 1—Verylittle |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 0 - Below 29% |3 — Agree Management

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B.SC 2-55t069% |3 - Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 1 - Usually 1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately |2 - Neutral |2- _ |2-Some 3 - Agree 1 - Very little 0 - Below 29% |3 — Agree Teachers should be
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's i (Any B.SC 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 —Sometimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |2-Sometimes|2 - Moderately |3 —Agree 2 - . |2~ Some 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |3-Agree We need amore
No 21 |Female |Bachelor's nce (A"Y B.SC 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |1 - Rarely 4 — Significantly |2 — Neutral |3— UsuaHy 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Th Iways give
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's (Any B.SC 3-70t084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 —Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 3—Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 Moderate 1-30-49% |3 - Agree 5h°U|d take to
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 - Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 4—To agreat extent [4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Nlce excellent

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Science (A”Y B.SC 4-8510100% |2 — Poorly 3: ngetimes 1—Fair 2 - $omet\mes 2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately 0__* Strongly [0 — Never 1-Verylittle [4—Strongly [0 — Not at all 0 —Below 29% |1 — Disagree Exams Time tab\g
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 2 —Moderately |2 - Neutral |2- _ |3—Moderate [3—Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral Tobe fnendly

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B.SC 2-55t069% |3 - Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |1 — Fair 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately ~ [2 — Neutral 2 - . |2~ Some 3 - Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral "”(99'3‘9 more
Yes 19 |Male [Bachelors |Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 — Very well 3-Agree [3- Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Yes

Yos |20 |Male |Bachelors |Science (Any BSc 0-Below 30% |0—Won'tteach 0~ Very poor 0- Poor 0- Unfair 0- Never 0- Not at all 0-Strongly |0 — Never 0—Notatall |0-Strongly |0 Notatall 0 — Below 29% |0 — Strongly Too bad

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood [4 — Always fair 2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately 4 Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 4—Toagreat extent [2—50-69% [3—Agree _

Yes |20 |Female |Bachelors | Science (Any B.SC 3-701084% |1 —Indifferenty |1 Generally 1 — Fair 1 - Usually 1 Rarely 1-Marginally  |2—Neutral |2- . |1-Verylitie |2—Neutral [1-Very little 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral Select good faculty
Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.Sc 0-Below 30% |0—Won'tteach o Very poor 0- Poor 1 - Usually 1 - Rarely 0— Not at all 0-Strongly o Never 0—Notatall |0-Strongly |0 Notatall 0 — Below 29% |0 — Strongly -Faculty should
Yes 23 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |3— Sqmetlmes 4-Excellent |3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 2—Neutral |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate —-30-49% |3 -Agree Nice

Yes 19 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3-Agree |2- _ |2-Some 4-Strongly 4 - Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |3 —Agree Campus should be
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent  [2—Sometimes |3 — Often 2 —Moderately |3—-Agree [1- Rarely 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |3 - Agree Communicate more
Yes |22 [Female [Bachelor's 50'6"09 (Any B SC 4-85t0100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent  [4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 —Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |No suggestions
Yes 24 [Male Bachelor's  |BCA 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly [0 — Never 2 - Some 0__* Strongly |0 - Not at all 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Make a‘(tention on
Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's _SCif"CS (6")’_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 4 —Regularly |2-Moderately [2-Neutral |4 —Everytime [1-Verylitie |4—Strongly [4_Toagreatextent |2-50-69% [3 - Agree Good

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's i 2-551069% 2 —Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(‘meS 1—Rarely 1 — Marginally 1 — Disagree |1 — Rarely 1—Verylittle |3 — Agree 2 — Some what 0 — Below 29% |2 — Neutral

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's < 3 B 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree TEACHWG VERY
Yes 22 [Male Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 -Always fair |3 - Often 4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent [3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree lore number of
No 20 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 — Very good (2 - sOme(imeS 2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 2 - Some 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree Teacher should

No 22 |Female |Master's MSc 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly |4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |4 —Strongly |4 — To a great extent |2—50-69% |4 —Strongly agree |Provide internships
Yes 21 |[Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |3 _ Agree 4-Toagreatextent [3-70-89% |4 -Strongly agree |Teachers all are
Yes 20 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & Buslness 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Tegchgrs are

Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |2 - sOme(imeS 4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree [4-—Everytime |3 —Moderate |3-Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree ‘_30"‘!"1"?5 revision
Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Yes

Yes 20 [Male |Bachelors [Science (Any B.Sc 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 20 |Male |Bachelor's Science (Any B.SC 4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 4-Toagreat extent [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |None

Yes 20 |Male Bachelor's Sclence (A"Y B SC } 4-851t0 100% |4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily |4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  [None

Yes 21 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 = Strongly |3 — Usually 4-Toagreat |3 Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Good

Yes 22 |Female |Bachelor's Commerce & % Business 3-70t084% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent  |0— Unfair 2 - Sometimes|2 — Moderately |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree _|Improve for

Yes 22 [Male Bachelor's Commerce & BUS'neSS 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat [3_Agree 4 —To agreat extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Good

Yes 21 |Male |Bachelor's Commerce & Business 2-55t069% |0—Won'tteach 0-Very poor 0- Poor 0- Unfair 0- Never 0- Not at all 0-Strongly |0 — Never 0—Notatall |0-Strongly |0 Notatal 0 — Below 29% |0 — Strongly Avarege

Yes 22 [Male Master's MBA 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Very good [0- Unfair 2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 4-Toagreat |4—Strongly |4 -To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree NA

Yes |21 [Male |Bachelors |Commerce & Business 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair [4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 —Strongly |4 — Every time [4—Toagreat [4—Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Very professional
Yes 18 |Female |Bachelor's  [BCA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 2 - sOme(‘meS 3 - Often 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree %* _ 2 - Some 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |3-—Agree "‘Sl_ngOdv there is
Yes 20 [Male |Bachelor's [MSc 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 — Neutral %* L 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral His good

Yes 28 |Female |Bachelor's BCA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Yes

No 29 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 3 - Often 2—Moderately |2 —Neutral (3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% [2—Neutral Teac.hing SY_aff with
Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 —Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 —Agree Communication




Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 2 - sOme(imeS 4 —Regularly |3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 2 - Some 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |2 —Neutral Good

Yes 21 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair |1 - Rarely 2—Moderately |3—Agree (3 - Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% |3-Agree qumun!cati(_}n,
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's _S_Cif"ce (6")’_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 -Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 2 —Neutral |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Good teaching

Yes 24 |Male Master's MSc 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |k

Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's S ience (6")’_ SHS_C_ 4 -8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |2 - Sometimes|3 - Very well 2 — Neutral %* . |3=Moderate |3-Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |[3—Agree Include soft skills
No 22 |Female |Bachelor's nce (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |3 Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Goo.d‘facility good
Yes 22 [Male |Bachelor's |Science (A"Y_ SHS_C_ 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |4 - Always fair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree ?y R__?_C"%‘m”g_

Yes 25 |Female |Master's MSc 4-85t0100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Every thing is good
Yes 23 |Female |Master's MBA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Encourage the
Yes 23 |Female |Master's MBA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 - Moderate 4 - Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Need to
Yes 24 |Female |Master's MBA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4—Strongly |4 — Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly [4_To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree ?ngllen( collage nd
Yes 25 [Male Master's MBA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 — Strongly |4 — Every time [4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |More practical

Yes 22 |Female |Bachelor's  [MBA 1-30 to 54% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 - Verygood (4 —Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3-Agree |4 -Everytime |4—Toagreat (3_Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 — Agree Excellent teaching
Yes 20 |Female |Bachelor's  [MBA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 1 - USU?HV 4 —Regularly |0-Not at all 4 —Strongly |4 —Everytime |4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree _G_O‘}_‘d L

Yes 23 |Female |Master's MBA 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree Everything is perfect
Yes 24 |Female |Master's MBA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Nothing

Yes 24 |Female |Master's MBA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Verygood |3 - Usually fair |1 — Rarely 2 —Moderately |3 —Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% [3-—Agree Good factually

Yes 22 |Female |Master's MBA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree W_?" all 'he N

Yes 32 |Male Master's MBA 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |1 - Rarely 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |4—Strongly |3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree TeaChi"“g Staff is
Yes 22 |Female |Master's MBA 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly [4 —Strongly |4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 _To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | All good

Yes 24 |Female |Master's MBA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 — Good 4 - Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 1 - Very little 1-30-49% |3 - Agree

Yes |23 [Male [Masters MBA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent [3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Verry good

Yes 23 [Female |Master's MBA 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly [4 —Strongly 4 _ Every time |4—Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree  [N/A

Yes 25 |Female |Master's MBA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree Treat. everyone

No 23 |Female |Master's MBA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily [4 — Always effective 3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 3 — Agree %* .. |3=Moderate 4-Strongly (3 — Moderate 3-70-89% [3—Agree U"se_lhe projecter_ in
Yes 23 |Male Master's MBA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3—Agree !"leféhjp programs,
Yes 22 |Female |Master's MBA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |2 — Neutral |0 — Never 2 - Some 3 —Agree 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |3 - Agree -

Yes 22 |Female |Master's MBA 4 -8510100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 — Always fair  |0— Never 2 —Moderately |4 —Strongly |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |4 - Strongly |3 _ Moderate 3-70-89% |4-Strongly agree |It's GO?_d but

Yes 22 |Female |Bachelor's [MBA 3-70t0 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |2 — Sometimes|2 — Moderately |3 — Agree %* L 2 - Some 3 —Agree 4 —Toagreatextent [2—50-69% |3 —Agree F‘°CU5 on every
Yes 23 |Female |Master's MBA 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair |2 — Sometimes|4 — Significantly |3 —Agree |3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% |2 - Neutral gffec{i‘/e

Yes 23 |Male |Masters MBA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 - Strongly |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly |4_Toagreatextent [3—-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |All good

Yes 23 |Female |Master's MBA 2-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 2 - Good 2 - sOme(‘meS 2 — Sometimes|3 — Very well 2 —Neutral [1—Rarely 1—Verylittle |3 — Agree 2 — Some what 1-30-49% |2 - Neutral Good facility

Yes 27 |Male |Bachelor's |MBA 3-70t084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4 —Strongly |4 — Everytime |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |3 _ Moderate 4 - Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 21 |Female |Master's MSc 4 -851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 —Strongly (4 — Every time |3 —Moderate |4 —Strongly |3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |All good

Yes 23 |Female |Master's MBA 4-851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [3 — Very good |3 — Usually fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree | Teachers are great
Yes 24 |Male Master's MBA 4-85t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree EAC_U}IY _|§

Yes |25 [Female |Masters MBA 4-85t0100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 = Strongly (4 — Every time |4 —Toagreat |4 —Strongly |4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree |Good

Yes 23 |Female |Master's MBA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 —Very good |3 - Usually fair |3 — Often 3 —Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 —Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |3 - Agree GOde tveachingv,
Yes 23 |Female |Master's MBA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Placgme.n( to b?
Yes 23 |Female |Master's MBA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good L N
Yes 24 [Male Master's MBA 4-8510100% |3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3 - Usuallyfair |3 - Often 3 - Very well 3—Agree |3 -—Usually 3 —Moderate |3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent [3—70-89% |3 —Agree Wa? qbd 10_ F’e 8
Yes 23 |Female |Master's MBA 4-851t0100% |3 — Satisfactorily [4 — Always effective 3 —Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 —Moderate |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Ve_’Y}‘Ne‘"

Yes 25 [Male Master's MBA 4 —851t0100% |4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Regularly |3 - Very well 4—Strongly |4 _ Everytime [4—Toagreat |4—Strongly [4_Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree Amaz.ing awesome
No 22 |Female |Master's MBA 2-55t069% |4 ~Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4—Excellent |4 — Always fair |3 — Often 3 - Very well 4—Strongly |4 —Everytime |3 —Moderate |4 Strongly |4 —Toagreatextent |3-70-89% |4 —Strongly agree |Students should be
Yes 21 [Male |Bachelor's |BCA 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 — Good 4 - Always fair |4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly |3—Agree |4 —Everytime [4—Toagreat |3_ Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% |[3-—Agree Good

Yes 22 [Male Master's MCA 3-70t0 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 3: ngetimes 3-Verygood |3-Usuallyfair |3 - Often 4 - Significantly 4 —Strongly 14 — Everytime |4—Toagreat [4—Strongly (4 Toagreatextent |3—70-89% |3 - Agree Nothing

Yes 20 |Male Master's MSc 1- 30 to 54% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  [4— Excellent 4 - Always fair |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly |4 — Every time 4-Toagreat |4-Strongly |4-Toa great extent |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly agree F_aCU“Y i? ‘exfzellent




